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SI. No. Program Name Stl:der1;§cgi$tet' Students Name Absent Marks Scored
1 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150006 ROHITH N a 10.00
2 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150013 ASHISHRAI N O 12.00
3 Bachelor of Science UO1BG2150014 Mahadevappa R a 12.00
4 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150017 SHAKEEB PASHA a 11.00
5 Bachelor of Science ~ U01BG2150019 Gavinayaka K M a 11.00
? Bachelor of Science ~ U01BG2150020 Mahadeva Prasad M a 13.00
7 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150025 Yathish k m a 10.00
8 Bachelor of Science ~ U01BG2150029 SAGARR M a 15.00
9 Bachelor of Science ~ UO1BG215S0039 Jovan prakash lobo a 14.00
10 Bachelor of Science  UD1BG21S0044 KIRAN B O 13.00
11 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150062 NAVEEN N V a 11.00
12 Bachelor of Science U01BG21S0070 ADARSHA M (| 10.00
13 Bachelor of Science U01BG21S0072 MAHADEVAPRASAD C P a 12.00
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howing 1 to 17 of 17 entries Previous 1 1 ! Next

LP\JL!’\ ” Save | Cancy) ‘

University / College Help Desk Number - a1 S0

PR TOANGEND LUne Bre

W R0PML 21PN i

Designed & Developed by Centre for Smart Governance (V_ADM_4.10_A1.7_E_0.3)5¢

H.0.D
Cepartment of Computer Science -}M"‘f—/
Sarada Vilas College . Anal
Mysore-570 604 L'i{} e College
Saraad VEC foa
“ Mysore-0700
F R MR I S s R W I T T B XEGVED R LY RN s P FC e ned + Il



- \ @R, 0.5, giu®
oo %' bq.mzh ( | e e e R T P —
YRrile dwarg e et e T v e
m
Umbvrrusty ol g Linae mmm-‘“'h—ﬂm-m
Attendance
Scheme :
UOM-NER2021 Program Level U6 R Chily CMPESCRSO1
Course Paper Namee
Compytee Soence Pahon Br Component . Practical
oW 50 - Ehtries
Sewrch '
51 No B
“9ram Madne Student Keg No Student Hame Mo of Class Conducted [Same for ALY Ko of Cliss Attended Attendyner Bergrmmage
1
Bacheigr i
of Scienee Uo18G2150008 ROHITH N 13 1" 2400
E Ba
che ierce
for of Science UD18G2150013 ASHISHRAI N = 13 10000
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a ) =
Bachelor of Science U01862150017 SHAKEER PASHA 3 12 Ja.00
5 .
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9 Bachelorof Sdence  UMMBG21S0039 Jovan prakash lobo 13 13 10000
10 Bachelor of Sdence UD1BG2150044 KIRAN B 13 B . no ! 100.00
n Bachelorof Scence  UD18G2150062 NAVEEN NV = ) _ 12 _ s
12 Bachelor of Sdence UT1EG2150070 ADARSHA M 13 1 2400
13 Bachelor of Sdence Uo1BG21S0072 :wuoevmasm 13 10 7600
P — = = -
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14 Bachelor of Science  U01BG2150074 Manoj B L (. 10.00

i 1
15 Bachelor of Science  UD1BG2150080 Prakruthi A R O 10.00
16 Bachelor of Science  U01BG2150093 KHUSHI M o 10.00
17 Bachelor of Science UD1BS2150136 DEEPASHRI M O 10.00

howing 1 1o 17 of 17 entries Previous | 1 Next
University / College Help Desk Number - oo aseseosmns rons o Breai!? 30704-2:1 5% <
Designed & Developed by Centre for Smart Governance (V _ADM _4.10_A1.7 £ 0.3)°=
H.0.D
Department of Computer Science
Sarada Vilac Collepr
“w"f’,nrn.t;')."\ -~



/ o, Do b, dgpdot

iy, it el | e W \ -

(e

University/College User (Sarada Vilas Colle
Krishnamurthypuram Mysos

Internal Assessment Marks

heme; T — Program Level : - Course Code: CMPDSC502
!Zl:nf:? Paper Compter St Component : — E:a:::::m | 2 -
OMponent Marks 20 Assessment Type : Test - Assessment Type 10.00
Marks :

W 3 T Search: [
5l No. Program Name Studenr::‘egister Students Name Absent Marks Scered

1 Bachelor of Science ~ U01BG2150006 ROHITH N = 4.00

2 Bachelor of Science ~ U01BG2150013 ASHISHRAJ N O 7.00

3 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150014 Mahadevappa R a 5.00

4 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150017 SHAKEEB PASHA O 2.00

5 Bachelor of Science ~ U01BG2150019 Gavinayaka K M g 5.00 _

v '

b Bachelor of Science UD1BG2150020 Mahadeva Prasad M a 400

7 Bachelor of Science ~ U01BG2150025 Yathish k m 0 3.00

8 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150029 SAGAR R M a 10.00 -

9 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150039 Jovan prakash lobo o | 5.00

10 Bachelor of Science ~ UD1BG21S0044 KIRAN B O 600

11 Bachelor of Science UO1BG2150062 NAVEEN N V O 700

12 Bachelor of Science UD1BG21S0070 ADARSHA M a 1.00

13 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150072 MAHADEVAPRASAD C P a 300



Sl. No Program Name mmh":\:f“‘l““t“ Students Name Absent Mineg
14 Bachelor of Science  U01BG2150074 Manoj B L o 10.00
15 Bachelor of Science  UD1BG2150080 Prakruthi A R O 10.00
16 Bachelor of Science  U01BG2150093 KHUSHI M O 10.00
17 Bachelor of Science UO1BS2150136 DEEPASHRIM O 800
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1
Eachelor of Science U01BG2150006 ROMITH N 11 10 760X
2
Bachelor of Science LD1BG2150013 ASHISHRAJ N 1 10 %00
3
Bachelor of Science  L01BG2150014 Mahadevappa R 1 10 7600
4 .
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8 Bachelor of Science UD1BG2150029 SAGARR M 13 ' 13 10000
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Course Paper Name:

MS

oo el WANRG LN pratie

1 Higher fducation

UOM-NEP2021

Component Marks | 20
how 100 v entries

Sl No. Program Name

1 Bachelor of Science

2 I. Bachelor of Science

3 Bachelor of Science

4 Bachelor of Science

5 Bachelor of Science

6 Bachelor of Science

7 Bachelor nf Science

8 Bachelor of Science

9 Bachelor of Science

10 Bachelor of Science

11 éac_helor-of Sciencé

12 Bachelor of Scienc.e

13 Bachelor of Science

14 Bachelor of Science

15 Bachelor of Science

16 Bachelor of Science

17 ' Bachelor of Science

Physics : Elements

i

Internal Assessment Marks

i Program Level :

| Component:

| Assessment Type:

student Register No.

' U01BG2150006

T
U01BG21S0010

uo1 éGZ 150013
U01BG2150014
U01BG2150017
UOIBG.2150019.
UOIBG.Z 1.50020.
U018G2150025

U01R(G2150029

U01BG2150032

U01BG2150034

U01BG2150039

U01BG2150040

U01BG2150044

| UD1BG21S0050

U01BG2150062

Mo
U01BG2150068

| UG

i LEC‘IUTE

|
i Test

Students Name

ROHITH N

Darshan D N

ASHISH RAJ N

Mahadevappa R

SHAKEEB PASHA

| Gavinayaka KM

Mahadeva Prasad M

Yathish k m

SagarRM
| ChethanL
Adarsha V

| Jovan prakash lobo

KV Madhu

Kiran B

| SHASHANK

NAVEEN NV

DARSHAN Kumar G

1

N
unmunyfcm;%: ':Jnu:fm{sm- .:;‘ﬁg’
Course Code PHYDSCE01
Evaluation ci -
Component :
Assessment Type 10.00
Marks : E
Search: [— _I
.Ab.s.ent | Marks Scored

o w

o e

L B0

o w

S I

D _ 9.00 |

o

° lwm

S 5.._00— -

°

O 5.00 :

d 5,00

Q 7.00

0 9.00

O 7.00

-

9.00
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-~ xd ' /
! e students Name Abse
sl. No. . Program Name | Student Register No. ' " : '"4\
18 Bachelor of Science U018G2150073 | YASHWANTH | 0 ;.0\\ \ - )
I 1 . | ; 3
e e R o,
e — b [ - I ",:"0;,"#
19 | BachelorofScience ~  U01BG2150081  Sudeep : O P “\_,;df-
; e | i Lth D R —
20 . Bachelor of Science U01BG2150085 | Lokes i ' 600 ~
_ _ ] _ . -— Y| S - ——te
21 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2150086 ' Naveen Kumar B i O ' 9 00'“ T
22 BachelorofScience | U01BG2150098 ' Darshan Nayak M f 0 | 700 —
! | | 1 . 3
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University/College User (Sarada Vilas College,
Krishnamurthypuram Mysore )
Internal Assessment Marks
UOM-NEP2021 Program Level : UG Course Code : PHYDSCE01
Course Paper Name: Physics : Elements Component : Lastiie Evaluation a -
Component :
Component Marks : 20 Assessment Type : | Assignment - Assessment Type 10.00
— “ - - — Marks : — ~
Show 50 ~ entries Search: |—
sl. No. Program Name Student Register No. Students Name | Absent Marks Scored
1 Bachelor of Science U01BG21S0006 ROHITH N O 10.00
2 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150010 Darshan D N ] 10700 '
3 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150013 ASHISH RAJ N : O 1000
4 ¢ Bachelor of Science U01BG2150014 Mahadevappa R a 10.00
) Bachelor of Science U01BG2150017 SHAKEEB PASHA i a 10.00
6 | Bachelor of Science | U01RG2150019 Gavinayaka KM | a 1000
7 . Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150020 | Mahadeva Prasad M '. ) 1000
8 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150025 Yathish k m | O [ st
9 Bachelor of Science U018G2150029 | sagarRM a -
10 Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2150032 Chethan L ' O —_—
1 | Bachelor of Science U018G2150034 | Adarsha V O -
12 Bachelar of Science U01BG21S0039 i Jovan prakash lobo O _1(; (_JD -
13 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150040 . KV Madhu 0 7.00
3™ ) -
14 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150044 Kiran B | a 10.00
15 Bachelor of Science U01BG21S0050 SHASHANK O 10.00
16 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150062 NAVEEN N V a 10.00
17 Bachelor of Science U018G2150068 DARSHAN Kumar G (=]

10.00



SL No Program Name Student Register No. Stutlents Name |

Absent
.' M"\\
: . YASHWANTH M 0 e P
18 Bachelor of Science U018G2150073 | 10 n 8 7.
| .
' sud O | R ?f’{"'ﬁ’
f Sci 1862150081 udeep ' :
19 Bachelor of Science o 1009 : “a
20 Bachelor of Science U018G2150085 ' Lokesh G | 0 S09
21 Bachelor of Science - U01BG2150086 | Naveen Kumar B ; 0 ' 1000
o i | |
2 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150098 Darshan Nayak M | 0 ' 900
I | | \#‘ﬁ.
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University/College User {Sarada Vilas College,
Krishnamurthypursm Mysore )

Internal Assessment Marks

\ Scheme ! UOM-NEP2021 program Level | UG Course Code : PHYDSCE01
Mo
Course Paper Name: Physics : Elements | Companent.: ', Lecture Fyalugtion c2 v
Component :
Component Marks ! 20 | Assessment Type: " Assessment Type 1000
Marks
Show 50 v entries Search: r |
Sl No. Program Name student Register No. Students Name I Absent Marks Scored
) !|
1 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150006 | ROHITH N { O 300
2 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150010 ' Darshan DN | D ' 900
! I 5
3 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150013 | ASHISH RAJN [ a | 1000
| ! f - 2 R .
4 | Bachelor of Science | V01862150014 ' Mahadevappa R ’ a ' 900
_ '! = f: R -
5 | Bachelor of Science | U018G2150017 SHAKEEB PASHA ; 0 [ 000 -
| | ~ i :
6 Bachelor of Science -. UDlBGZlSUOlQ | Gavinayaka KM : o | | 9,00
| | | i
f | | L
I o | ' 1. i =i} | e
7 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150020 | Mahadeva Prasad M | D Moo -
8 | Bachelor of Sclence | U01BG2150025 Yathish k m 5 0 ' ai
9 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150029 -E SagarRM | a ; 10.00
10 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150032 ' ChethanL ] | a0
| [ o
| .
11 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150034 Adarsha V 5 ] '
A ' _ 9.00
12 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150039 | Jovan prakash lobo O 9 .
| 00
13 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150040 K V Madhu O
7.00
14 Bachelor of Science U018G2150044 Kiran B a
9.00
15 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150050 SHASHANK a
i 9200
16 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150062 NAVEEN N V a
9.00
17
Bachelor of Science U01BG2150068 DARSHAN Kumar G O 9.00




Students Name Absent
Sl. No. Program Name Student Register No. 1 . \ <4 6
ANTH M a _—— -
18 Bachelor of Science U018G2150073 YASHW gop SOV ,;‘;@
_ = _ fr‘ s G
| O n: "-..\N
19 - Bachelor of Science UOll;.GZlSDOS:l | Sudeep I ,vﬁd
. . '3 ' e

20| Bachelor of Science U01BG2150085 | Lokesh G | O Il 505 ,

| | : e |
21 Bachelor of Science - U01BG2150086 . Naveen Kumar B ‘ O T

, ; i I y | . : ~
22 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150098 - Darshan Nayak M ' o 900

| | i

L. | !
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Internal Assessment Marks
Scheme : UOM-NEP2021 | Program Level : UG Course Code : PHYDSCE01
Course Paper Name: Physics : Elements i Component : I Lactiire Evaluation 2 -
S ST A . Component : —
t Marks : : - '
Componen 20 . Assessment Type : | Test & Assessment Type 1000
. — ! - Marks: -—
. .“.
now 50 v entries Search:l
sl. No. ;. Program Name Student Register No. Students Name Absent Marks Scored
1 | Bachalor of Science | UQ1BG21S0006 ROHITH N O L 800
2 . Bachelor of Science l U01BG2150010 | DarshanD N ; O (j000 -
3 | Bachelor of Science | UO1BG21S0013 | ASHISH RAJN 5 O P
._ - : ' —
4 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2150014 ' Mahadevappa R a [ E_TGEJO_ L .
5 | Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2150017 | SHAKEEB PASHA ] a tr =
| } H ¥ 3
N | B — S - . ——— e ————— R = )
6 | Bachelor of Science . U01BG21S0019 : Gavinayaka KM 'I O 10,00
= Lo —— e i ! .
7 | Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150020 - Mahadeva Prasad M ‘ (m} ' 1000
| | 'f '; :
——— e T e !
| 8 { Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150025 !_ Yathish k m !
9 | Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150029 i Sagar RM
' |
10 | Bachelor of Science ! UD1BG2150032 | Chethan L
R e — S
11 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150034 Adarsha V
. = e — —— —— R e
12 Bachelor of Science | U01BG21S0039 | Jovan prakash lobo ' (=]} ' 1000
|
13 Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2150040 | KV Madhu "_ ] 5900
14 Bachelor of Science | UO1RG2150044 Kiran B a 10.00
15 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150050 | SHASHANK ' 0 ‘W ioa -
f |
16 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150062 NAVEEN N V _ 0 - B
17 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150068 DARSHAN Kumar G @ 1600 _
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student Register No. students ¢ |
. _ e‘_‘

Program Name
. YASHWANTH M 0
18 pachelor of Science | U01BG2150073 ;
. O
19 ' Bachelor of Science U01BG2150081 Sudeep
; ' @) ' =
20 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150085 Lokesh G 900
21 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150086 Naveen Kumar B ! a 10,00
22 ' Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150098 Darshan Nayak M | o 9.00 ¥
1 | - .
! l N !' : - _\Fj(a
Showing 1 to 22 of 22 entries Previous B
Wen (o

g PR AT E

I SRR PR RN

University / College Help Desk Number ; nspas2at ssu{iuans-spht) Lunch Bioakt L3P 15PN

a
Designed & Developed by Centre for Smart Governance (V_ADM_4.10_A1.7_E_0.3)58

» or. b vika
M.Sc.,M.PhiL Fh.D-
Principal
Sarada Vilas Collegs,
Krishnamurthypuram, Mysurt

Ml 5 R T e N e e




MS

b A T CTTTTIIT

of Higher Edueation

oo

1]

8]
Uni\ntllty}tuﬂqa User (Serady Vilss .
luldmmmth-;pmmxrmo l

A

Internal Assessment Marks
Schemo ) |
UOM-NEP202, | Program Lovel ‘ UG
Course Paper Name:

Coursa Coda :

PHYDGCPGOI
) OF | .
Physics Eloments | Component : [ . Evdiuation =
Component :
Component Marks : |
10 [ Assossmont Typo: i Tost Assessment Type 1000
Marks ;
Show 25 v entrles
Search: L
SLN p » ; o )
o Program Name Student Register No. Students Name Absent T e
1 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150006 ROMITH N ) By
: \ - :
2 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150010 Darshan D N 0O e
3 Bachelor of Science | 01862150013 ASHISH RAJ N a 000
4 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150014 Mahadevappa R a 1000
5 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150017 SHAKEEB PASHA O 7.00
6 Bachelor of Science | U01BG21S0019 | Gavinayaka K M 0 || 8oo
7 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150020 Mahadeva Prasad M a . 7,_00_ S
8 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150025 | Yathish km ] .
9 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150029 Sagar R M a 10,00
.\'
10 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150032 .' Chethan L O ' 900
11 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150034 ' Adarsha v w B0
12 . Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2150039 | Jovan prakash lobo a 9.00
" - - - - D
13 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150040 K V Madhu 6.00
: . S0044 Kiran B o 7.00
14 Bachelor of Science U01BG21
HASHANK O 800
15 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150050 S
NAVEEN N V 0 10.00
16 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150062
- DARSHAN Kumar G o 10.00
17 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150068




[ Absent
" students Mame . Mary,
sk No. Program Name : student Register No. . — _%_iﬁ ) 6
' YASHWANTH M 800 N ',
18 Bachelor of Science U018G2150073 B | '.“ b ¢
¥ e — i e A
' | Sudeep ' O 800 R 'ﬁ‘
19 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150081 K
: a X
' 7.00
20 Bachelor of Science __ U01BG2150085 | Lokesh G ;
— g i (i _Cl T |/
21 . Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150086 . Naveen Kumar B { 9'{.}0 >~
1 . et .
N . - . | G I ! . <
22  Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150098 ' Darshan Nayak M ; || 900 5
. ! ! : ——
| i Previous N ;
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Internal Assessment Marks

N
" fscheme: UOM-NEP2021 Program Level : UG Course Code PHYDSCPE01
e .
Course Paper Name: Physics : Elements Component : practical Evaluation Q2 ¥
' Component :
Component Marks : 15 Assessment Type: Practice exercis Assessment Type 1000
B o ; Marks : —
Show 50 v entries Search: [ _
sl. No. Program Name Student Register No. Students Name Absent tarks Scored
1 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150006 ROHITH N O 9.00
2 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150010 Darshan D N O ;0‘00
3 Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2150013 ASHISH RAJ N a e :
4 Bachelor of Science | U01E(2150014 Mahadevappa R = ' 10,00
5 | Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2150017 SHAKEEB PASHA O _m;o, o _
6 Bachelor of Science | U01BG21S0019 Gavinayaka K M O 10.00
7 " Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150020 | Mahadeva Prasad M 0 T '
8 | Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150025 Yathish k m @) e
. 10.00
9 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2150029 | SagarRM o -
. 10.
10 | Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2150032 | Chethan L _D - T
1 Bachelor of Sience | UO1BG2150034 Adarsha V 0
! 9.00
: : b o = ] o — —
12 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150039 Jovan prakash lobo 0 T -
_ | 10.00
13 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150040 KV Madhu _D
- - 7.00
14 Bachelor of Science | U01B8G2150044 Kiran B 0
1000
15 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150050 SHASHANK 0
1000
16 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150062 NAVEEN N V 0
10.00
17 ;
Bachelor of Science UD18G2150068 DARSHAN Kumar G 0 1000



SL No Program Name Student Register No. Students Name Absent
18 Bachelor of Science U018G2150073 YASHWANTH M O | : .\ P 9
; o .-'.“ =
19 Bachelor of Science U018G2150081 Sudeep 0 . o~ ’,/:;"’d\
100g K ‘,-;"
20 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150085 Lokesh G (@) >
1000
2 Bachelor of Sci | iping | |
achelor of Science UD1BG21S0086 . Naveen Kumar B a
1000
2 . ' '
2 Bachelor of Science U018G2150008 ' Darshan Nayak M @]
—_ _ _ f { 1000 .
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'Scheme VOM-NLP2021

Course Paper Name:

Component Marks

1%
Show 25 v entrles

51. Mo, Progriam Mime

1 Bachelor of Science

2 Bachelor of Science

3 Bachelor of Science

4 Bachelor of Science

5 Bachelor of Science

G Bachelor of Science

7 Bachelor of Science

. 8 Bachelor of Science
9 Bachelor of Science

10 Bachelor of Science

11 Bachelor of Science

12 Bachelor of Science

13 | Bachelor of Science

14 Bachelor of Science

15 Bachelor of Science

16 Bachelor of Science

17 Bachelor of Science

Physics : Elomonts |

Internal Assessment Marks

Program Lovel ;

Componant |

i Assassment Typo ;

i

Student Reglster Mo,

U01BG2150006

U01BG2150010

- UD1BG2150013
- U01BG2150014

U018G2150017
| UD1H2150019

| UO1BG2150020

U01BG2150025

| U01BG2150029
| UO1BG2150032

U01BG2150034

U01BG2150039

U01BG2150040

™

| U01BG2150044

U01BG2150050

UD1BG2150062

U01BG2150068

e

Practical

| Lab Record s v

Students Name

ROHITH N

Darshan D N

ASHISH RAJ N

Mahadevappa R

SHAKEEB PASHA

Gavinayaka K M

Mahadeva Prasad M

Yathish k m

SagarRM

Chethan L

Adarsha V

Jovan prakash lobo

K V Madhu

| Kiran B

SHASHANK

NAVEEN N V

DARSHAN Kumar G

m

L8]

Unlversry /e allaya lser (Sarade Viles Callagge
I‘nduuq...,m,wm_M'wl )

Course Coda

PHYDSC oG
Evaluation 7 .
Companent
:’:::Q;::nenl Type 500
Search; ]
Abhuent Marks Scored

= 400

s 500

= 5.00

= 5.00

O 500

O | 5.00

c 500

Q 5.00

B 5,00

a 5,00

0 4.00

0 5,00

S 4.00

o 5,00

o 5.00

& 500

o 500
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. nits Name Absen
SL No Program Nami Student Register No. | Students Ng t |
. N )

' ASHWANTH M a
18 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2150073 Y
Sudeep O
19 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150081
| | Lokesh G | a |
20 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150085 , '. i 500
l 1
|
21 Bachelor of Science : UC1BG2150086 | Naveen Kumar B | C | ‘ 500 =3
' | } |
22 | Bachelor of Science l U01B%2150098 | Darshan Nayak M l 0 | ‘ 500
1 | {

U LM R g T 0
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Course Paper Name:

Component Marks : 20
Show 50 ~ entries
sl. No. _ Pragm_m MName
1 Bach;zlor of Scie.nce_ .
.2 l;achél;-r of--Scien_c;-
3 _ Bachelor of_Scie-nce-
4 B.achelor. of écienée
5 I. Bachelor of ;c.i.;nc.e“
-6 | I.Sacheior' (:;f Sc.ie.n.ce
. 7 | | Bachelor cf”S.cie.r;ce
g ;i Bacr;.elor o-f S;i-e;wce
9 . Bachelor of Sciénce
10 Ba;helor of Seience
11 . .Bach;zlor ;f Sc.ience
12 Bachelor of Science
13 Bachelor of Science
14 Bachelor of Science
15 Bachelor of Science
16 Bachelor of Science
17 Bachelor of Science

UOM-NEP2021

Physics : Electronic t

Internal Assessment Marks

| Program Level :
|

Component :

| Assessment Type:

Student Register No.
S

| UO1BG21S0006

| UD1BGZ1S0013

- uol BG2150010

| UD1BG21S0014

| U01BG2150017

| UD1BG21S0019

| U01BG2150020

i. Uoif{;snsodz;
V01862150029
U01BG2150032
V01862150034
U018G2150039
| U01BG2150040
U01BG2150044
U01BG2150050
A
U01BG2150062

U01BG2150068

| SHAKEEB PASHA

| UG
..
i Lecture

! Assignment v

students Name
ROHITH N

DarshanD N

ASHISH RAJ N

| Mahadevappa R

. Gavinayaka KM

| Mahadeva Prasad M

! Yathishkm

SagarRM

| ChethanL

Adﬁrsha Vv

Jovan prakash lobo
K V Madhu

Kiran B
SHASHANK
NAVEEN N V

DARSHAN Kumar G

3

University/College User (Sarada Vilas College,
Krishnamurthypuram, Mysore }

Course Code : PHYDSCE02
Evaluation c1 v
Component : '
Assessment Type [ 10.00
Marks : " -
Search: I_ _]
Absent T h;arks Scom;i
O ._190 .______
2_ s _D- — E—iul;;—_—__ —r
B
R
o
© aw
= - ;}_00 —_—
° em
o -i_o.oo __ ___ -
o e
LT
= 1000 N
O 7.00
Q 1000
a 1000
O 1000
o 1000



MNe apudents Name '. Absuin | | ‘
Student Register B | | M f

I No Prograim Name . é - ¥ .
e 0013 _ YASHWANTH M :. ) | g o » G
18 Rachelor of Science UOAIRGS | | [ f" . ‘a;

. > ~sudeep Jl 8 L 100y = .*\'"“
19 | gachelor of Science U1 BG2180081 | | | | i
: l () i )
20 Rachelor of Science U01BG2180085 Lokesh G ! L 900
. | 0 ] o
21 ~ Bachelor of Science UO1BG21S0086  Naveony Kumar B | 10 00
| 0) |
22  Bachelor of Science UO1BG21S0098 Darshan Nayak M i [ 0,00 -
| | ==
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University/College User (Sarada Vilas College,
Krishnamurthypuram Mysore )
Internal Assessment Marks
Scheme: UOM-NEP2021 Program Level : UG Course Code : PHYDSCE02
Course Paper Name: Physics : Electronic Component : Lactire Evaluation a x
2 e S Component :
| Component Marks : 20 Assessment Type : | Test < Assessment Type 1000
== S I S Marks : L .
Show 50 v entries Search: [ ]
sl No. Program Name Swident Register No. Students Mame Absent Marks Scored
£ Bachelor of Science ~ UD1BG21S0006 ROHITH N a so0
2 Bachelor of Science . U01BG2150010 ! DarshanD N O _;00 . R
3 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG21S0013 | ASHISH RAJ N : o :o ;)0
{ | g
4 | Bachelor of Science U018G21S0014 Mahadevappa R g O o
i o . T - i N ki :_T_t:;" =
5 . Bachelor of Science U01BG2150017 . SHAKEEB PASHA a 6.00
6 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150019 Gavinayaka KM a 6.00 -
7 | Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150020 . Mahadeva Prasad M [ (] ; 00 )
. . S — - — —_——
g ' Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2150025 f Yathish k m O 5.00
9 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2150029 : SagarR M O 900
10 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2150032 | Chethan L a _;;;- T S=———
1 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150034 Adarsha V | O 400 -
12 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150039 Jovan prakash lobo O F.,- 0_0— o o
13 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150040 K V Madhu Q 500 a )
14 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2150044 Kiran B a 6.00
15 Bachelor of Science UO1RG2150050 SHASHANK 0 500 |
16 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150062 NAVEEN N V ] 8.00
17 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150068 " DARSHAN Kumar G @] S0



Student Register No. Students Name Absent

Sl No. Program Name
18 Bachelor of Science U01B8G2150073  YASHWANTH M a
19 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150081 ~ Sudeep O |
20 Bachelor of Science UO1BG2150085 Lokesh G ! O |
. | I 5.

21 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150086 Naveen Kumar B . O II " 00 —X

| | . ! . 1 —
22 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150098 * Darshan Nayak M ! 0 800 —¥

| | I | : — t_ﬁoz
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Scheme :

UOM-NEP2021

Course Paper Name:

Physics : Electronic |

Component Marks :

Show 50

Sl No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

20

v entries

Program Name

Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Scier;ce
Bachelor of Science

.' Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Sciénce
Bachelor of Science

| Bachelor of Scil-ance
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

B.acﬁélcr. of Science
Bache!o_r of Scien;:e
' Bachelo; o* science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

| Bachelor of Science

« Internal Assessment Marks

Program Level :

Component :

Assessment Type :

Student Register No.

U01BG21S0006

U01RG2150010

U01BG2150013

UO1BG21S0014

| UO1BG2150025

| U01BG2150039

| UD1BG2150034

U01BG21S0017
U01BG2150019

U01BG2150020

U01BG2150029

e o
U01BG2150032

UO1BG2150040

U01BG2150044
U01BG2150050
U01BG2150062

UO1RG215S0068

uG

Lecture

Seminar

Students Name

ROHITH N
Darshan D N
ASHISH RAJ N

Mahadevappa R

- SHAKEEB PASHA

Gavinayaka KM

Mahadeva Prasad M

! Yathishkm

| SagarRM

Chethan L

| Adarsha V

Jovan prakash lobo-
kIV P;Aadhu

Kiran B
SHASHANK
NAQEEN NV

DARSHAN Kumar G

n

Univenity/College User (Sarada Vilas Colleye,
Krishnamurthypuram Mysore )

Course Code : PHYDSCG02
E:ar!::::::nt X = -
Assessment Type 1[:;.00
Marks :
Search: I I
Absent Marks Scored

- 20

O 10.00

a 1000

H 10,00

a 9,00

©  flew

O _- 10.00 o

a 100

0 1000

a 1000

0 | 900

O 1000

0 7.00

a 10.00

@ 1000

C; 10.00

o 10.00



SL No. Program Name

18 Bachelor of Science

19 Bachelor of Science

20 Bachelor of Science

21 Bachelor of Science

22 Bachelor of Science
—_————l

Student Reglster No

U018G2150073
e

U01BG2150081

U018G2150085

U018G2150086

U01BG2150098

Students Name

YASHWANTH M

Sudeep

Lokesh G

Naveen Kumar B

| Darshan Nayak M

900 -I.\."
1000
1000

1000
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University/Callage User (Sarada Vilas College.
Krishnamuethypuram Mysore )

Internal Assessment Marks

gcheme UOM-NEP2021 Program Level : UG Course Code : PHYDSCE02

: 4 Evaluation -
Course Paper Name: g Component : | 16 2
0 Physics ; Electronlc | Lecture Component :
L™
Component Marks : 20 | Assassment Type: | Yest v AssessmentType 1000
| Marks :
Show 50 v entries Search: _1
Sk No. Program Name Student Register No. Students Name : Absent Marks Scored
1 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150006 ROMITH N - s 8.00
2 Bachelor of Sclence U01BG2150010 Darshan D N . | 1000
3 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2150013 ASHISH RAJ N ] 1000
4 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150014 Mahadevappa R @] ' 1000
5 Bachelor of Science | U010862150017 SHAKEEB PASHA | O ' 900
6 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150019 Gavinayaka K M a 1 900
. | .
7 Bachelor of Science U018G2150020 Mahadeva Prasad M | 0 ' 1000
8 Bachelor of Science U01BG21S0025 Yathish km i a 9.00
9 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150029 | SagarRM ﬁ O | [ 1086
10 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150032 Chethan L | 0 560
11 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150034 | Adarsha V _ O 1000
12 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150039 Jovan prakash lobo m} 10.00
1 :"b - . ‘
13 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150040 KV Madhu ' 0 —
14 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150044 Kiran B Q 900
15 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150050 SHASHANK 8] 1000
16 Bachelor of Science U018G21500062 NAVEEN N V a 10.00
17 Bachelor of Science uU01BG2150068 DARSHAN Kumar G a 1000




00

S No. Program Name Student Register No Students Name Absent M 6
L ﬂli‘ £
\
18 Bachelor of Science ~ UOLNG2150073 YASHWANTH M 0 o I %
| ¥ /{&y
i f:ﬂd
19 - Bachelor of Science U018G2150081 - Sudeep : - 1000
| : ‘
{ |
20 Bachelor of Science U018G2150085 Lokesh G ’ Q | 900 X
e | | ’
21 Bachelor of Science UD1BG215S0086 | Naveen Kumar B Il 0 ' | 7.00 ~C
. | e
22 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150098 | Darshan Nayak M l . [ ! 9.00
(- . I | 5
Showing 1 to 22 of 22 entries | Previous E Nen
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Internal Assessment Marks
UOM-NEP2021 Program Level : | i
: | UG Course Code:: PHYDSCPEQ2
Course Paper Name: Physics - .
s El Component : i
ys - Electronic P Practical Evaluation a -
R Component :
Component Marks :
10 Assessment Type : | Test o Assessment Type 1000
: S S Marks : —

Show 25 v entries

e _ Search:l_ —l
- ] ! N : e r ; = =

Program Name Student Register Mo,

Students Name Absent

Farks Scored

1 - Bachelor of Science U01BG21S0006 ROHITH N O 6.00
2 Bacheloro_fScienﬁé “.L.IOIEIBIGZIS(;(HO” : Da;ﬁaﬁbN R _D : _8_;)0_ —
3 Bach‘elor of“Scier.\.c_e Uoulécnso.t-l;é ASHISH- R-AJ-N T Cl - — ———
4 Badwe!urofﬁcience | U01BG2150014 Mahadevappa R ' D-- - 9_-00_ =
_5 Bachelor of s#ience R uu13c-;21$oou N ' SHAKEEB PAS!:I_A o o _';__(_)0 —
6 | Bachelorofscence | vomsczisoors | Gainaykakm | o | T
7 Bachelor of ;:';c-';eﬁce ) UOlgGZIéEi;}ZD | l_\.;al;ladeva F;asad_-M 1 a ] _J A

1 - S . iy = _I. el - — —— ——— - =
8 Bachelor of Science | V01862150025 ' Yathish k m ' 0 e
9 Bachelor of Scienc.e ; UdlBGZlSOOZQ | J S.-agarR-M i i EI 1000
10 Bachelor of Science .UUIBGIZIS.CIOSZ i ChefhanL - | -D " _9;)0:- I
11 Bachelor of Scienc..e UUlB_GZlSEICI34I - - ;-Ada;-r;ﬁa.v - ) 0 ) _8.00 .
12 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150039 Jovan pr;kﬂsh lob—o | o _é_oo o .
13 Bachelor of Science U01BG2 150640 K V Madhu | @) 6.00
14 Bachelor of Science UD1BG2150044 Kiran B O 9.00
15 Bachelor of Science U018Y%2150050 SHASHANK O 800 _
16 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150062 NAVEEN NV O 10.00
17 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150068 DARSHAN Kumar G Q 1000



M

[ ' ’ ’ I
st No. " program Name l Stuclent Register No. | students Name | Abs.ent. |
— ) | ’ . | ; i =
18 . Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150073 | YASHWANTHM . 0 | [ 800
{ | { |
19 Bachelor of Science i U01BG2150081 F Sudeep [ 0 || 7.00
| | | i file=
: : | | ' 1= .
20 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150085 | Lokesh G O e =~ 3
. | - ‘ — Y
. _| - = 'I - - - ll E _\-\-\-\-“
21  Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2150086 ~ Naveen Kumar B a 900 —
. } i [ L= 4
” . - | ) - ) ————
. | Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150098  Darshan Nayak M O 1 ' 9,00 —
| | i a e
| Showing 1 to 22 of 22 entries g ,,er‘”
S | 1| Ney
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\
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* Internal Assessment Marks

/[ scheme: UOM-NEP2021 |  Program Level:
| Course Paper Name:  Physics : Electronic |  Component:

Component Marks :

Show 25 v entries
Sk No. Program Name
| 1 | Bachelor of Science
!. S e it i
I 2 . Bachelor of Science
3 Bachelor of Science
(1 4 Bachelor of Science
5 | Bachelor of Science

6 | Bachelor of Science

7 | Bachelor of Science
: | Bachelor of Science
9 | Bachelor of Science

11 | Bachelor of Science

12- : -Bachelor of SII:.ien{; o
13 Bachelor of Scie;'lce )
I 14 Bachelor of Science
15 Bachelor of -Science
16 Bc;lcheh.r of Science
| 17 Bachelor of gcience

e

10 _. Bachelor of Science

‘ Assessment Type :

Student Register No.

| U01BG2150006

]

| U016G2150010

| U01BG2150013

| U01BG2150014

1

| U01BG2150017

| U01BG2150012

| U01BG2150020

| UD1BG2150025

| UD1BG215002%

- .-: —— _.'_?‘“........... b e
- UD1BG2150032
,,% S

| U01BG21S00

01862150039

| UolBG21S0040
U01BG2150044

| U01BG2150050
U01BG21S0062

| UD1BG2150068

| UG

\

| Practical

Practice exercis v

Students Name
| ROHITH N
Darshan D N

| ASHISH RAJ N

| SHAKEEB PASHA
I.

‘ Gavinayaka KM
Mahadeva Prasad M

. Yathishkm

| SagarRM
!

Chethan L

Adarsha v
-i Jovan prakash lobo
e

Kir.an B

SHASHANK

NAVEEN N V

DARSHAN Kumar G

L8]
University/College User (Sarada Vilas Coflege,
Krishnamurthypuram Mysore )
Course Code : PHYDSCPEO2
Evaluation c2 P
"Component :
Assessment Type ' 10.00 ) i
Marks : -
Search: |
Absent Marks Scored
} O ' 900
. O | 10.00
' = | 1000 ;
" a || 1000
_; - —— _..-.-—N.--——T I— —r = v_
i, = ' | 1000
| P
g o | 1000
S | 1000
| || 1000
i 8 10.00
| - | 10.00
al = 9.00
= | 1000
| = || 7.00
O | 1000
o 10.00
o 10.00
| a 10.00 |



S L R L NS,

students Hame Absent

Syydent Register Mo

51, No. program Name ; :
| 73 YASHWANTH M . o il
18 Bachelor of Science ' U01BG21500 | | -
= - i
; - 0
' | Sudee ,
19 gachelor of Science | UD1BG2150081 P | |
~ i |
. . . o
20 Bachelor of Science ' U01BG21S0085 | Lokesh G | |
| 1 e I - : =
_ o | . | =
21 ' Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150086 . Naveen Kumar B ; | 10.00
I e i I = ——
i | - _ _ D shan Na ak M | 0o 10.00 v
22 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150098 ; ar Vi | | (o0 qy!
! | ——}
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" - Tigher fducation

s

Unbversity/Cillaga \iser (Sorsda Vies Collasye.
Vrvshosacreaethe pyose wor Mypsme )

§ Internal Assessment Marks

S{hcmE B

UOM-NEP2021 Program Level :

. UG Course Code - PHYLACPE
Paper Name: . . ,
Course Fap Physics : Electronic | Component : Practical Evaluation €2 v
Component :
Component Marks : 15 Assessment Type : AssassonantT
: Lab Record &£ v kil Lo 5.00
: Marks ¢
Show 25 v entries Search: |
sl. No. Program Name Student Register No. Students Name Ahsent Marks Scored
1 Bachelor of Science - U01BG2150006 ROHITH N O 400
2 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150010 Darshan D N o 500
_ ) Y
3 Bachelor of Science - UD1BG2150013 ASHISH RAJ N a 500
4 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2150014 Mahadevappa R O 500
5 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2150017 SHAKEEB PASHA m] _5_00 -
6 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150019 Gavinayaka K M O 5.00
7 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150020 Mahadeva Prasad M a ?oo_ -
8 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150025 Yathish k m @) " oc; -
9 Bachelor of Science | U01BGZ2150029 SagarRM O 5.00
10 Bachelor of Science | U018t52150032 | Chethan L =] _5 - o
11 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150034 Adarsha vV O 4 00_
12 Bachelor of Science UD1BG2150039 Jovan prakash lobo 0 so0,
13 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2150040 K V Madhu 0 <
14 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150044 Kiran B @] 500
15 Bachelor of Science U01BG21S0050 SHASHANK O 500
16 Bachelor of Science U018G2150062 NAVEEN NV 0 500
17 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150068 DARSHAN Kumar G 0 =

e



LRI Y0,

._._,,‘-

a6
5. No. Program Name Student Register No. Students Name Absent Ma’kiit,,, e :
: NTH M O 4
18 Bachelor of Science U01%32150073 YASHWA 500 #{;o)#
19 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150081 Sudeep o 5.00 ~
20 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150085 Lokesh G U 5.00
2 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150086 Naveen Kumar B Q 500
22 Bachelor of Science U01BG2150098 - Darshan Nayak M O 5.00 3
e ————
Showing 1 to 22 of 22 entries Previous Next
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Scheme :

Component Marks :

Show 100

Sl No.

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

o
G

Course Paper Name:

cMS

u.,..-lus'ﬂl'""“

Education

I UOM NEPZDZI

v entries

Program Name

| Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

| aachelor af Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

| Bachelor of Commerce

| Bachelor of Commerce

Bach.elor- -of Commerce
i Ba_cheh;_;; é;rﬁ.;erce
Bacheiorl of éom;nerc-;e. ]
Bachelor of Cor';1r1;|;erce
Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Internal Assessment Marks

="

' Phystcs MedrcaIP ‘

Program Level :

Component :

Assessment Type :

student Register No.
| U01BG23C0002
U01BG23C0003

! UOlBGZ3C0017

| UD1BG23C0024

U01B623C0025

U01B623C0041

uamszscomz
uomszscoma
| U01BG23C0049

U01BG23C0050

i
T U01BG23C0051
! uowszscoosf .......
UO18G23C0076
U018G23C0120

U01BG23C0121

U01BG23M0004

U01BG23MO0005

A"

| UG

Lecture

| RAMESHA

ASHWATH HS

i ManteSwamy B

| ~
Nisarga.M

TEJASWINI RN

NAGALAMBIKA M

|
|
l SOWIJANYA S
|

| JEEVAN R

Chandan Shankaf S

I
I
I I
I YASHVANTH HR
|

' Akash K

‘ CHANDANA G M

\ SUIAN K G
| MANYA

|

| SUIAN'S

CHAITHANYA A

SONUSHREE M K

! Students Name

0
University/College User (Sarada Vilas College,
Krishnamurthypuram Mysore )
Course Code PHYOE202
Evaluation c1 ~
Component :
Assessment Type 2000
Marks : s
Search: r _I
Absent IMarks Scored
o 18.00
a 1800
O | 2000
s O | 2000
N — e ——
o 2000
0 18.00
i__ BS M —
i o 19.00
2 | 2000
O 18.00
o 15.00
O 13 00 .
a | | 19.00
Q 20.00 .
O 2000
a | 2000
D |
17.00
= 15.00



N Absent
8N Prodrare e Student Reglster No, Stodents Nan

)]
18 Bachelor of Business UO1RG23MO008 NAGAVENI S
Administration
19 Bachelor of Business VO1BG2IMO016 Varsha p Q :
Advnistration :
20 Bahelorof Business \ UO1BG23M0017 Joevan B 0 | 1900 \
Adnvnistration S
21 Bachelor of Business UO1BG23M0023 PUNITH KUMAR M 0 17.00 \
Aduvinistration
b3 Bachelor of Business U01BG23M0031 Madan patel R I O il 1§,OO
Administration ,
P} Bachelor of Business V01BG23M0033 YUVRAJ A | O .' 19.00
Administration \ | ' ‘
2 Bachelor of Business U01BG23M0034 | ANJALLK ! ] ' '
Administration . ‘ I: [ 15.?0 2
25 Bachelor of Business - U01BG23M0036 | SABATAJ ' @} § s
Administration | | ! 16.00
26 Bachelor of Business | U01BG23M0037 | SHAMANTH'S ' 0 o —
Administration | ,' 1300
. : [ (S
2 Bachelor of Business | U018G23M0038 SANJANA V | '.
Administration I‘ |' a ' 1400
| o
Showing 1 to 27 of 27 entries
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|,

course Paper Name:

Component Marks :

Vo rlp TIew

UOM-NEPR2021

20
Show 50 v entries
Sk No. Program Name
1 Bachelor of Commerce
2 Bachelor of Commerce

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

.Bachelor of Commercé
Bachel.o.r of Ca;1merce
Sachel;)r of Comm;me
| Bachelor of Comrr;erce
Bachelor -of Eommerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelt;r of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Internal Assessment Marks

Program Level :

| -
Physics : Medical P | Component:

Assessment Type

| Student Register No.
| U01BG23C0002

U01BG23C0003

| U01BG23C0017

i. U01BG23C0024

| U01BG23C0025

U01BG23C0041

| U01BG23C0042

| UD1BG23C0048
| U01BG23C0049
1
U01BG23C0050
!
| U01BG23C0051
| U01BG23C0057
% U01BG23C0076
| U018G23C0120

U01BG23C0121

U01BG23MO0004

U01BG23MO0005

UG Course Code:: PHYOE202
[ i .
posgoment | TP ;0
Search: I -
e | Swey ] _Mari?s_co_red”
CraMEsHA IR
swamms | O ;;00 ]
TR N [
w18 |(me
R [
e T 5
P -
MR | O Tem
| C_;xar-'lcian Sha-ni;r_S El | _ 14.00 |
YASHVANTH H R o 1;:06 §
| Ak.ash‘K..- - .C]- | 12.00
C-I-IANaANAGM Q _1&00 o '
SUANKG g 1950
 MANYA 0 p—
SUIAN S 0 20_;)0
CHAITHANYA A 0 N o_o
SONUSHREE M K Q 15_"}0



S1. No, Program Name

Student Register Mo,

Students Name

Absent
: NAGAVENI § 0O
18 Bachelor of Business U01BG23M0008
Administration
: 16 Varsha p a
19 Bachelor of Business U01BG23M00
Administration
O
20 Bachelor of Business U01BG23M0017 Jeevan B
Administration _
21 Bachelor of Business Y U01BG23M0023 PUNITH KUMAR M d
Administration I |
| | ) |
22 Bachelor of Business U01BG23MD031 Madan patel R a
Administration
23 Bachelor of Business | U018G23M0033 YUVRAJ A O
Administration ! . :
24 Bachelor of Business | U01BG23M0034 | ANJAUK o 100
Administration ( i e
25 Bachelor of Business | UD1BG23M0036 | SABATAJ . Q .
Administration | ' 6.00
26 Bachelor of Business - U01BG23M0037 | SHAMANTH s _ ; I e
Administration | | | 13.90 )
27 Bachelor of Business | UD1BG23M0038 : SAN;AI;A\_!_ T _[:] o pe———
Administration ‘l | 15.00
' Showing 1 to 27 of 27 entries
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e
]

Program Level : ——— /

[ UG . Course Code :

s PHYOE402
Component; .......... e b -

J Lecture Evaluation T

—— Component : < — v
Assessment Type : [
ype: { Test ~ |  Assessment Type 2000
T Marks: —
A

show 50  “ entries

P - o ——— - - - e T S e — SearCh I

| | ——— ——

sl Nuj o Prcgram Name Student Register No. Students Name Absent : Marks Scored
| e e o)

I ' Bachelor of Commerce uomezzcooza eean | o _5“[ L
— . ..J'_

| 19.00

i’;- 2 l Bachelor of Commerce U01BG22C005% | MONISHA M i O |

. . ; ! ‘ 20.00

e TGS

3 '. Bachelar of Commerce Vo1BG22c0072  Shyamsundar R ' - P
|

4 Bachelor of Commerce U01BG22C0077 % V|resh P : o : jlw} ==

. Bachelor of Commerce U01BG22C0079 | M Prajwal

f
f——ee e
i
!

ST SRR — | =

| 6 Bachelor of Commerce UD1BG22C0086 ‘ BHARATH KUMAR N g :| | 19.00 i
i ! . ) i ' - \

! ! - =
7 | Bachelor of Commerce | UO1BG22C0087 | Rohith v | H S

E i - : By |
Loz ] -

8 i Bachelor of Commerce i U018G22C0089 E Prajwal M R Q
|

] | e e—
; : - - o B - — .
9 Bachelor of Commerce | U01BG22C0091 MRUTHYUNJAYA SWAMY H E a ; 'I 14.00
[ g N ! | e

10 | Bachelor of Commerce | UD1BG22C0092 Ranjltha M

e s i i + S —

]
]
|
|
11 Bachelor of Commerce | U01BG22C0093 | MAHESH M |I 0
|

i
I
12 Bachelor of Commerce | U01BG22€0094 | AKASH R l 0
| | |
|

13 Bachelor of Business | U01BG22M0001 YUVARAJM 0 = |
Administration : | | R/l

14 | Bachelor of Business | U01BG22M0003 | CHARAN S | )
Administration ' :

15 Bachelor of Business U01BG22M0004 ' CHANDRIKA Y Q '
Administration

_ 8
8 |

16 Bachelor of Business U01BG22M0009 H M Rehith
. Administration




5L No

Absent
Y Name
Program Name Student fleglster No Students Nam
0
v
17 Bachelor of Business UO10G22M0011 NITHIN H
Administration
(@)
18 Bachelor of Business U0IRG22MO012 RAGHAVENDRA N R
Administration
a
19 Bachelor of Business U01BG22M0015 N MANOJ 1300
Administration
20 Bachelor of Business UO1BG22M0018 BHEERESH GOWDA H M O 1300
Administration
2 Bachelor of Business 1018G22M0019 AKSHAY R 0 17.00
Administration
22 Bachelor of Business U01BG22M0021 M Darshan 0 1300
Administration
23 Bachelor of Business UO1BG22M0022 VINAY N . 15.00
Administration | )
24 Bachelor of Business U01BG22M0023 LALAN A | o | 1500
Administration ‘" l
25 Bachelor of Business | U01BG22M0026 | CHANDAN U i 0 12,00
Administration | : '
Showing 1 to 25 of 25 entries
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Qe UOM-NEP2021

arse Paper Name:

Physics : ELECTRIC) |

ymponent Marks :

20
w 50 v entries
SI. No. Program Name
1 Bachelor of Commerce
2 Bachelor of Commerce
3 Bachelor of Commerce
4 Bachelor of Commerce
S Bachelor of Commerce
6 Bachelor of Commerce
7 Bachelor of Commerce
8 I Bachelor of Commerce
9 Bachelor of Commerce
10 pachelor of Commerce
11 Bachelor of Commerce
12 Bachelor of Commerce
13 Bachelor of Business
Administration
14 Bachelor of Business
Administration
15 Bachelor of Business
Administration
16 Bachelor of Business

Administration

Internal Assessment Marks

Program Level :

Component :

| Assessment Type:

| WStudent Register No.

U01BG22C0023
U01BG22C0059

| U01BG22C0072

'I U01BG22C0077

|
| U01BG22C0079

| UD1BG22C0086

| U01BG22C0087

Lo»

| U01BG22C0089

|| U01BG22C0091

|

| U01BG22C0092
U01BG22C0093

U01BG22C0094

U01BG22M0001
U01BG22M0003
™

U01BG22M0004

U01BG22M0009

(8]
University/Collega User (Sarada Vilas College,
Krishnamurthypuram Mysors )
| UG Course Code : = —
| Lecture Evaluation - .
Component :
Assignment v Assessment Type 40,00
Marks :

Search: I _l

Students Name Absent Marks Scored

_ Jeeval-w ' g 16.00
| MONISHA M I 8 |om
e B [
\ﬁres'ﬁP B o | -D | 17.00
e R [
emaHkoMaRN | O e
R
PawaMR “}E B T
VRUTHYUNINVASWAMYH | O 1 va00 _

N l (| M= — -
RajhaM o 3300
,;AAHESHM e I = D : : 15_{;0

1

. AKASHR - | - Cl. | 500

YUVARA] M | a 17.00

CHARANS 0 20.00

CHANDRIKA Y 0 19.00

H M Rohith i 0 | 1500



e

Students © ) Absent . "g
S No. Program Name Student egister No. Students MName hen M'"[“ ('“qu \
(]
17 Bachelor of Business UO1BG22MO011 NITHIN H v 18.00
Administration )
18 Bachelor of Business U01BG22M0012 RAGHAVENDRA N R | 0 1700
Administration ! .
19 Bachelor of Business U01BG22M0015 N MANO) & 117,00
Administration
20 Bachelor of Business U01B8G22M0018 | BHEERESH GOWDA H M ) 15.00
Administration -I
i :
2 Bachelor of Business U01BG22M0019 AKSHAY R | Q 16,00
Administration ' [ I
22 Bachelor of Business | UO1BG22M0021 M Darshan J a | 1600
Administration | % | '
| i |
23 Bachelor of Business | UD1BG22M0022 | vINAY N ‘ o |
i ' . | [ 1800
Administration | a' l
| | I :!
24| Bachelor of Business | U0LBG22M0023 | LALAN A } O | ' 16,00
Administration | ' | :
_ | -
25 Bachelor of Business | UO1BG22M0026 | CHANDAN U 0 | 1600
Administration i S
Showing 1 to 25 of 25 entries Previous ‘ 1 J Next .I
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..' University/College User (Sarada Vilas College,
Krishnamurthypuram, Mysore )
Internal Assessment Marks |
| Scheme: | Uom- NEPZ{}Zl J Program Level : | UG Course Code PHYDSC201
Course Paper Name: Phystcs Ele ctru:lty | Component : ‘ e Evaluation c1 -
I i Sp— Component : —_— -
|
. Component Marks ! | 20 Assessment Type : [ Test = Assessment Type 1000
| B e e T Marks : R
Show 50 ~ entries Search: ]
e A e T e e e e === = = |
' i | .
sk No. Program MName Student Reaglster Mo, | Students Name | Absent ! Marks Scored
1 | Bachelor of Science uomstsoow PRAKRUTHI K |
2 Bachelor of Science | UO18G2350010 | MAHENDRA B R |
| | |
SN (N ——————. i ———————. - : . |
3 i Bachelor of Science i UGlBGZBSODlZ SUDARSHANCS ’I '.
4 Bachelor of Science ' U01BG2350013 | RAJESHWARI TR |
i | ! i '
5 | Bachelor of Science | U01BG2350014 | Yashavanth ;
| ! !
6 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350015 i V’ijayakumaris ]
H 1 |
7 BachelorofScience | U013|GZ350018 | MANIKANTAR ' |
! 8 ‘ Bachelor of Science | UOlBGZBSOOlQ ‘ Puﬂalakshml H i
i i
| - S—— e s e A N A —WMM{\- et e VTN R bt b :._ e - e i e __\E_MM —
9 Bachelor of Science UGlBGZBSOOZO THRIVENI M | i
10 | Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2350021 MADHU SUDHAN | a tege
J RN F S—— e =
11 ' Bachelor of Science | | U01BG2350022 | GAGANDEEP EN | 0 w0
. _ T e el 1 — 2
12 | Bachelor of Science I U01862350025 KANCHANAMS ' O 10.00
13 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350029 | AKSHITHA M D - a ;
5 i =
' 14 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350031 | RAKESH S ' O 7.00
% = e = - =
15 Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2350042 Vikas MR . a 9.00
. ! {
16 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350046 ' PAVAN KUMAR B R a 6.00
! |
17 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2350047 |V VARSHITHA ! ) 208
)
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Department o Higher Education

Internal Assessment Marks

Rl

- — Level :
Scheme ! UOM-NEP2021 i Program Lewv:
Course Paper Name: Physics : Electricity |J Component :
Component Marks : 20 - - l Assessment Type :

Show 50 v entries

o Course Code:
uG

‘ Lecture

Evaluation
ey Component :

Assessment Type

[ Hest ! Marks:

PHYDSC201

2

10.00

Search: I_

_ ._l.

| UD1BG2350026

i
12 Bachelor of Science 4

 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2350029

13

14 Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2350031

15

| Bachelor of Science | U01BG2350042

16 | Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2350046

17 | U018G2350047

| Bachelor of Science

KANCHANA M S

e e —
AKSHITHA M ; 0
{
| RAKESH S l a
; . >
| vikas MR ! a
|

PAVAN KUMAR B R

V VARSHITHA i

: , .- i : _ _
Sk No. Program Name i Student Register No. ; Students Name ; Absent f Marks Scored
1 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2350007 ' PRAKRUTHIK ! m} : : 9.00
f | | |1 —
—= e e - [ I fu:__...._ 2 —_— —
2 | Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2350010 | MAHENDRA B R O 5 ‘ 700
| | { e
S R . : — = - .
3 - Bachelor of Science | Uo1RG2350012 | SUDARSHAN C S !' D | { 1000
| | ]I 3 | : —
_ . S — E_ —
4 Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2350013 | RAJESHWARI TR ! O |
| ] l || 1000
e e s e . | i 2 =S
] | 1 |
5  Bachelorof Science | UO1BG2350014 | Yashavanth o 5 [ _— :
| i i ‘ _
SN . s ,' =
6 ' Bachelor of Science | U01BG2350015 I Vijayakumari S E i 1
7 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2350018 | MANIKANTA R K
- e e e WI e TS S e = " =
8 ' Bachelor of Science | U01BG2350019 | Puttalakshmi H [
b : : | 'L_. T
e —— I I S s
9 '~ Bachelor of Science | U01BG2350020 | THRIVENI M O ' 1000
- 1. i |
SR S S i_ e e e e Jz_. —— e o — e =
10 | Bachelor of Science | UO1BG235002 | MADHU SUDHAN 0 1l
| | ! frlies
S SE— | SRS - e S OU—| e |
11 | Bachelorof Science | U01BG2350022 | GAGANDEEP E N 0 'l oan '

I. 1000
| 7.00 ‘ _
| 9,00 _
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Covernment of Kamstala
s o
: l? Unbyersity/Coflege User (Sarada Vilas College,
Krishnamurthypuram Mysore )
Internal Assessment Marks
Scheme: UOM-NEp2021 |~ Program Level : | UG Course Code : PHYDSC201
. i ; = 2
Course Paper Name: Physics : Electricity | Component : | Lacture Evaluation a1 -
SR . e Component :
Component Marks : 20 Assessment Type : | Se frinar - Assessment Type 1000
s — RIS SURE Marks : —
Show 50 ¥ entries Search: I _l
_____ ] SEGEY,. S — SR —— :
Sl Na. Pregram Name Student Register No. Students Name Absent Marks Scored
1 ' Bachelor of Science | U018G2350007 PRAKRUTHI K O (e
2 ' Bachelorof Science | UO1BG2350010 | MAHENDRABR | O (000
| ! , ) IS —
3 Bachelor of Sciénce uomezasomz SUDARSHANCS : i ] ™ ]
4 Bachelor of Science | - Uo1BG2350013 | RAJESHWARITR ] — )
5 fl Bachelor of Science UOlBGz350014 Yashavanth t a .—g 00 i
i '; - I
6 . Bachelor of Science U01BG2350015 ' Vijayakumari S o e -
| 1 | H il
S ot =St r ! . [ = e S
7 | Bachelor of Science | UO1RG2350018 | MANIKANTA R | (] | 900
3 i I \ ¢
| S S——E W-.iw = o msep—— =
8 ' Bachelor of Science | U018G2350019 l Puttalakshrmi H | m] 1000
_______ IR FNPSSe, S FUSE b
I 9 Bachelor of Science [ UOIBG2350020 THRIVENI M a ! 1000 i
, 10 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2350021 § MADHU SUDHAN O 560 o
e e i | OO : S mm——
i R, = e o
11 | Bachelor of Science uomezasoozz | GAGANDEEP EN O -
12 Bachelor of Science : u01ssz3soozs | KANCHANA M S 0 -"10 55 S
| ] ! .
13 | Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2350029 AKSHITHAM | O 1 - D
14 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2350031 | RAKESH S 0 [od
— : i L™ — . , . R _ e
15 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350042 | Vikas M R Q e a
16 Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2350046 | PAVANKUMARBR | ] 700
17 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350047 | VVARSHITHA | O 900 LI
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Internal Assessment Marks

I.Inlnully;c.,“.g.
Krishng m
Im;'n‘

m,u

Course Code :

. = .
Scheme: UOM-NEP2021 [“\“ Program Level : ' uG PHYOSQO]_ q’a{ﬂ
Course Paper Name: Physics : Electricity ‘ Comporsent ‘ Lecture E:ari'uu:;:}:nt‘ c2 v
Compaonent Marks : 20 ‘ Assessment Type : ‘ Projects Assessment Type 10 00
S P S i Marks ! —
Show 100 v entries Search: I ) l
- B 1 e - :
Sl No. Program Name | Student Register No. | Students Name ‘ Absent | Marks Scared
1 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2350007 PRAKRUTHI K ] ] 500
| = [ L™
—_ i . [ M T e —
2 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2350010 | MAHENDRA B R i 0 I
3 Bachelor of Science UOIBGZBSO(J].Z | SUDARSHANCS ! 0 | = o
| o | | | 900
4 Bachelor of Science :uomstsoms RAJESHWARITR - _ [:1“ i
S || 1000 |
5 | BachelorofScience | UO18G2350014 Nashavarie o f———
_ | ! | }{ 2o
6 | Bachelor of Science ' UGlBG2350015 ! Vijayakumans I -_”8“_-_ —.".|m-'” T 'Hi_-
R . B L |
7 | Bachelor of Science | UOIBGZSSUOIB i MANIKANTAR i | .D__ = --Ji.l S e A T s =
< | | (S N i || 9.00
8 ' Bachelor of Science : U01352350[}1g | Puttalakshm. H... S S D i 7 ————
J . ] '; 10,00
9 | Bachelor of Science uowezasoozo CteRventm | e | { ===
' el i i || 1000
10 | Bachelor of Science | U01BG2350021 ' MADHU SUDHAN - @) = = =
B B 1 || 1000 |
11 Bachelor of Science uom\szssoozz ‘ GAGANDEEPEN 5 o l = — -
[ ,' | 10.00
‘. - - .I - - ————e— — = _ - .-l . :_' e e ——————————
12 Bachelor of Science , U01BG2350026 | KANCHANAMS 0O e
13 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2350029 i AKSHITHAM i N o - ;
| | | | | 2000 |
14 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350031 ‘ RAKESH 0 H
[ | | 1000
15 | U018 Farbns ' :
Bachelor of Science U01BG2350042 Vikas M R | 0 000 ]
16 Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2350046 | PAVANKUMARBR | a T— |
' || 1000
17 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350047 V VARSHITHA i .D : | 1'0'06' |
"
i
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ant of Higher Education

Scheme :

Course Paper Name:

Component Marks :

Physics : Electricity ‘|

Internal Assessment Marks

UOM-NEP202L |

Program Level :

Component :

| .
10 I Assessment Type !

Show 100 v entries

5l. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Pregram Name

Bachelor of Science

| Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

.Bachelor of Science
Bachelo; cf S.cie-r;‘.:.e
Ba.chelo.r of Scier.x.u.z
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Scienc;e
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

student Register No.

UO1EG2Z350007

U01BG2350010

| U01BG2350012

U01BG2350013

UO1BG2350014

U01BG2350015

U01BG2350018

UD1BG235S0019

o

| U01BG2350020

U01BG2350021

| UD1BG2350022

U01BG2350026

U013623§0029
UO1BG2350031
U01BG2350042
U01B52350046

U01BG2350047

!UG

| Practical

| Test v

Students Name

PRAKRUTHI K

MAHENDRA B R

RAJESHWARIT R

Yashavanth

. Vijayakumari S

| MANIKANTA R

Puttalakshmi H

THRIVENI M

' MADHU SUDHAN

GAGANDEEP E.I;l -
KANCHANA M;
AKSHITHA M
RAKESH S

Vikas M R

PAVAN KUMAR B R

V VARSHITHA

(3]

University/College User (Sarada Vilas College,
Krishnamurthypuram,Mysore )

Course Code : PHYDSCP201
Evaluation c1 -
Component :

Assessment Type 10.00

Marks : — -

Search: r J

Marks Scored

7.00
9.00
3.00

8.00
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Department of Higher Education

Scheme :

Course Paper Name:

Component Marks ;

v entries

Show 50

51 No. Program Name

1 | Bachelor of Science

2

| Bachelor of Science

' Bachelor of Science

; Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

| Bachelor of Science

8 | Bachelor of Science
| Bachelor of Science

10 | Bachelor of Science

11 Bachelor of Science

12 Bachelor of Science

13 Bachelor of Science
|

| Bachelor of Science

| Bachelor of Science

| Bachelor of Science

UOM-NEP2021

i Bachelor of Science

| Bachelor of Science

|
i
i
|
1

Internal Assessment Marks

| Program Level :

Physics ; Electricity | " Camponent;

‘ Assessment Type :

Student Register No.

| UD1BG2350007

| UO1BG2350010

|
! UO1BG2350012

| UD1BG2350013

l_ —
| UD1BG235001

U01BG2350015

U01BG2350018

| U01BG2350019

e

| U01BG2350020

| UO1BG2350021

| U01BG2350022

| U018G2350026

| U01BG2350029

U01BG2350031

| U01BG2350042

U01BG2350046

| UD1BG23S0047

[ Practice exercis v |
! Students Name
| PRAKRUTHI K
| MAHENDRA B R
|

s |
‘ Practical

| SUDARSHAN C §
|

1

| RAJESHWARI T R

| —— S— —
| Yashavanth

i Vijayakumari §

MANIKANTA R
i

| THRIVENI M

| GAGANDEEP £

N

E KANCHANA M S

i AKSHITHA M

| RAKESH'S
| Vikas M R

| PAVAN KUMAR B R

| V VARSHITHA

' MADHU SUDHAN !

Unlvmltr{tnlloga Usay

Krlshname iy *

RN

Course Code :

PHYDSCP201

Evaluation 2
Component :
Assessment Type

10.00
Marks : — -

&

Search: I

|| 1000

- | 1000
= | 10.00

= D - | |'- lojdo._-_' __"_;'L _ -'.."_.: ,.II
_ Du_ . “% I_l 10.0; S
- _'D—'__ I ;060 __;_'.'_'___L__'-_._.__T_i'"
‘é e e e

Q |1 1000
I__'_. R
S { 10.00

Marks Scored

s ' 1000
| 10,00
=z _D - E -
| | 1000
- — — | o = — = _ -
Q .1 1000
= | 1000




Internal Assessment Marks

| Scheme : .
UOM-NEP2021 Pragram Level : e Course Code :
PHYDSCP201
Course Paper Name: , —_— . t
| Physics : Electricity % Compongt | Practical Evaluation 2
T N ————— Component - =
Component Marks : ! § f
15 | Assessment Type : | LabRecord &# v Assessment Type 5.00
— : ———  Marks: -
Show 50 v entries |
) Search:
Sl. No. Pregram Name Student Register No. Students Name Absent Marks Scored
1 Bachelor of Science | U01BG23S0007 PRAKRUTHI K O . = ;
2 Bachelor of Science UO1BG2350010 | MAHENDRA B R O =0 -
3 . Bachelor of Science U01BG2350012 SUDARSHAN C S @] [— =
4 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2350013 RAJESHWARI T R o s00
- - S LIRS S — e
5 Bachelor of Science . U01BG2350014 | Yashavanth a E 5_[)0_“ -
6 Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2350015 | Vijayakumari S O % o N
7  Bachelorof Science | UD1BG2350018 | MANIKANTA R i m) 500 o
8 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350019 Puttalakshmi H O u_5 6 N o
9 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2350020 | THRIVENI M . m 500
| — —
10 . Bachelor of Science U01BG2350021 MADHU SUDHAN ' 0 — -
11 Bachelor of Science | UQ1BG2350022 | GAGANDEEPEN O ;00_ _
12 Bachelor of Science | U01RG2350026 | KANCHANAM S | U | 5.00 _ .
13 . Bachelor of Science U01BG2350029 AKSHITHA M O | 5.00
14 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350031 | RAKESH S Q 5.00
15 Bachelor of Science U01BG2350042 Vikas M R . a 5.00
16 Bachelor of Science UD1BG2350046 FAVANEEMAR DR By ,&;fﬁ@;ka 5.00
MSc.MPhilPR-B:
17 Bachelor of Science U01B8G2350047 V VARSHITHA pPrinapal legesoo
Eh"'lda Vllas CQ roaciboll
e amurthypuraT
Krighnamu'
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University/College User (Sarada Vilas College,
Kthlllllwd!ypwm}‘yw-)
M
Internal Assessment Marks
scheme ; UOM-NEP2021 |  Program Level : e Course Code - e
Course Paper Name: Physics : Thermal P 'i Component : i Lestiire Evaluation 1 "
Component :
Component Marks : 20 | " Assessment Type: | Test - Assessment Type 10.00
! ! Marks :
ow 25 v entries Search:
5l No. Program Name Student Register No. Students Name Absent Marks Scored
b Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250003 Kemparaju D a 9.00
e _ — _ —
2 _ Bachelor of Science U01BG2250004 | YOGESH R O 2.00
3 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250005 | Yogesh S ] 9.00 o
4 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250007 | MEGHA'S 0o 16,00
5 Bachelor of Science UD1BG2250022 Hemanth B R a 10.00 T a
6 Bachelor of Science U01BG22S0030 | Prakasha o 9.00
7 Bachelor of Science . U01BG2250031 | Prajwals ()] ;,00
8 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250040 CHINTHAN B N O 10.00
9 Bachelor of Science | UD1RG2250042 | Bhargav M O 9.00

Showing 1 to 9 of 9 entries
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Deportment of Higher Education YTt o Karny, =<8
Internal Assessment Marks
— = . [ CourseCode: —
Scheme : UOM-NEp2021 | Programlevel: | uG PHYDSC401 &F
— i = . i Evaluation .
Course Paper Name: ‘e | Component : Lectu (@) .
Fih)isms ‘_Tre_rrna;l_P_".l |—re_,___ . Component: = _
Component Marks : 20 - i Assessment Type : i Assignment - Assessment Type 10.00 \
— | Marks : —_— = !
Show 25 v entries Search: | ]
SI. No. Program Name Student Register No. | Students Name Abzent | Marks Scored
= ! - S T =i S — — —
1 | Bachelor of Sciem:g “ U01BG2250003 | Kemparaju D a i 9.00 _ P i
2 BachelorofScence | U01BG2250004 | YOGESHR O P -
3 Bachelor of Science - U01BG2250005  Yogesh's O 10.00
4 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2250007 | MEGHA'S o feon - 1
5 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250022 Hemanth B R a — i
— = i | i : e
| | S e T
6 | Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250030 | Prakasha 0 10,00
— | — : =
7 | Bachelor of Science i UO1BG2250031 Prajwal s 0 1000
8 | Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250040 | CHINTHAN B N 0 ‘_10 - !
9 " Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250042 Bhargav M 0 ws

Showing 1 to 9 of 9 entries

ack || Save ” ancel |

ar. vika
M.Sc, M.PhiLPR.D
Principal
Sareda Vilas College, -
Krishnamurthypuram Mysund
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\ um«mmm User (Sarada Viles College,
Krlshnamurthypuram Mysore |
Internal Assessment Marks
r
Scheme ; UOM-NEP2021 \ Program Level ! ‘ UG Course Code ; PHYDSCAOL !
Course Paper Name: Physics : Thermal P | Component | ‘ Lactuire Evaluation c1 =
Component |
Component Marks : 20 | Assessment Type : ‘ Test o Assessment Type 1000
! Marks :
Show 25 v entries Search: |
" i
51 No. Program Name j Swident Reglster Mo. Students Name ! Absant ; Marks Scored
1 . Bachelor of Science U01BG2250003 Kemparaju D I O | | 9.00
| i i =
| ! | |
2 Bachelor of Sclence U018G2250004 | YOGESH R I O | 800
| | (1
3 . Bachelor of Science ' U01BG2250005 | Yogesh S 0O || 900
| | {
i H i . | .- .
4 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250007 | MEGHA S { Q ; 10.00
i | |
| f ' i :
5 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250022 | Hemanth B R a ' 1000
| | ; |
- - . e e -— — e caicaan 4 -e ae e ata .:. — et = S e s = e _[I i
6 - Bachelor of Science | U018G2250030 | Prakasha (] || 900
7 | Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250031 Prajwal s ! (") ‘ 9.00 .
| |
8 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250040 | CHINTHANBN ‘ 0 | 10,00
| | e
9 Bachelor of Science l U01BG2250042 | Bhargav M ‘ 0 ' 9.00
| '- i
Showing 1 to 9 of 9 entries Previous Next

B T L L R T T e e *




UUCMS

WAETRD UNRLILTY § OOy MARARLMEVY YT

Department of Highar Education
A
Internal Assessment Marks
; . ' Code :
Scheme UOM-NEP2021 Program Level : | UG Course Code PHYDSC40,
C : , : I i
ourse Paper Name: Physlcs:ThermaIP | Component ; | Lecture Evaluation 2
. i | (= Component :
Component Marks - 20 | Assessment Type : | Projects vl Assessment Type 10.00
— -} R S Marks : —
Show 25 ¥ entries Search:l
Sl No. Program Name i Student Reg:ster No, | Students Name | Absent | Marks Scored
-‘ — - - | R re—— i .I . = ————— | — — - —
1 Bachelor of Science UDlBGZZSODU3 [ KemparaJuD fl O _' ;' 10.00
2 ' Bachelor of Science | U01B%2250004 ‘ YOGESHR . O f 3000
————— ______h____‘i e S | | L&
3 ~ Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250005 }' Yogesh s [ D | ‘_1;Jb6_ "SRR
= . e " e e R _.___{ —————— ] — EEe g e
a  Bachelor of Science | uomszzsoom [ MEGHA s .‘ ] | 660 -
] .’ ' | 10
s B - =_ St W — — e
5 Bachelor of Science umaezzsoozz | Hemanth B R j a i I—io_co [ e
i| 10 )
5 ee—— —— T — ! ———
6 BachelorofScrence uomc-;zzsuoso | Prakasha ' 0 e
. == I — — —_—— — ..j___ =i —_‘..'."___ "T:__'_“'_'_______‘_
7 Bachelor of Science - U01BG225003;1 | Prajwal s .' D ’_8' o; -
i i | I
T — N S T T =
8 | Bachelor of Science uo1acszzsoo40 | CHINTHAN B N .' ] g
9 { Bachelor of Science i UOlBGZZSODdZ f Bhargav M |

7. M Dovika
M.sc. M.Phu.,Ph.L
Principa
Sarada V‘Ias Co!legﬂ

Krishnamurthypuram, Mysune

\
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Government of Kamataka
(2]
LN Uﬂﬂrﬂrﬂl:oﬂog“;flm (Sa::da \l"hlfel!g!i
Internal Assessment Marks
- Scheme | Program Level : R Course Code :
UOM-NEP2021 UG PHYDSCP401
Course Paper Name: Physics : Thermal P | Component : l Practical Evaluation ca S
: . : Component :
Component Marks ; | Assessment Type: ' Assessment Type
10 | ‘ Test v 10.00
== = . Marks : —
Show 25 v entries Search: |
sl Ne. Program Name Student Register No. Students Name Absent : Marks Scored
1 - I .;‘. — - - - : . —— - - - —_— - — — ._.;__ —
1 Bachelor of Science U01B8G2250003 | Kemparaju D a 'l 700
2 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250004 | YOGESH R .‘ o Ll 800
3 Bachelor of Science | U01BG22S0005 ' Yogesh S i O ' 800 .
4 Bachelor of Science U01BG2250007 | MEGHA'S i (8] i | 10.00 1
! _
I | N~ - - e e ———
5 Bachelor of Science | UO1BG2250022 | Hemanth B R | a I | 1000 .
6 Bachelor of Science - U01BG2250030 . Prakasha i a .’ ' 9.00
7 Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250031 | Prajwal s ! 0 t1 sap
T T . B e e
8 | Bachelor of Science UOIB\EEZSOMO | CHINTHAN B N !_ (] [ ! 10,00
9 ' Bachelor of Science | U01BG2250042 | Bhargav M | o | 1000 .
i ; e o
| - P i 1 Nm
' Showing 1 to 9 of 9 entries revious

A




UUCMS

VST SISO MANARWENT ITTTTW

Department of Higher Education

Internal Assessment Marks | | .

‘ Program Level : l UG | Course Code: PHYDSCPag, L o

Scheme: UOM-NEP2021

' . | Evaluation |
Course Paper Name: | Physics : Thermal P ‘ Component : ‘ Practlcal | Q

e Component : ——— < 4
‘u . =
Companent Marks ; l Assessment Type | | . s v| Assessment Type | 10,00
' 15 | ¢ i Practice exercis v - =2

Show 25 ¥ entries Search:l l

SLNe. | Program Name Studnnt Reglster No. | Students Name j' Absent g Marks Scored

]
|

s J} — R R N - e
|I

1 | Bachelor of Sclence UGlBGZZSOUOS Kemparaju D

|
| e
i

2 ' Bachelor of Science g V01862250004 YOGESH R @] H 3600 |1 ,
i ] 5
- " - S et —_ il L 0 e ST e
A ——
3 | Bachelor of Science :' UOlBGEZSUOOS [ Yogesh S ‘ O ' 10.00 '
| ! ! i l__‘_ __-_-_-____‘_-_'
- —— - = =2 ——ee——— . —

4 Bachelor of Science | V01862250007 | MEGHA S 0 i
|l | 1 | g | .|

-——— e e s i . St R T R ettt s et i — i _,’ ,k_- it __'“_H‘_______J |
i — i e —
5 | Bachelor of Science UOlEGZZSODZZ i Hemanth B R a 8|

6 | Bachelor of Science UOlBGzstDBD ] Prakasha i O i [ s = |
| I e
1 - R R = | S |

|

i

7 | Bachelor of Science UOIBG.ZZSOO31 ‘ Prajwal s O

;' Bachelor of SC|ence uomczzsomu

’—-v—--—.--.___-..q_.-_.._-._,-_‘, —

CHINTHAN B N ) e |

|
o s — e ——
§

018G2250042 . Bhargav M | m)
] |

9 .I Bachelor of Science

| Showing 1 to 9 of 9 entries
W AR e

I Back ‘ Sava I Cancel I
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Government an-h
(3)
University/College User (Sarada Vilas College,
Krishnamurthypuram Mysore )
EW
Internal Assessment Marks
Scheme : UOM-NEP2021 l Program Level : l UG Course Code : PHYDSCPAOL
Course Paper Name: Physics : Thermal P \ Component : ‘ Practical Evaluation & G
. Component : —
Component Marks : | 15 \ Assessment Type : ‘ LabRecord &2 | Assessment Type 500
L - . e Marks: —
Show 25 v entries Search: I_ J
2 — ; e S e
Sl. No. Program Name . Student Register No. | Students Name i Absent ] Marks Scared
- | .. — - - — ———— 'I — — ___-,._._--.-,.I__ - SRS _I ___ - _-__ p— —
1 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2250003 | Kemparaju D ' a || 500
N IR SR MRS
2 - Bachelor of Science U01BG2250004 YOGESH R o i | 500
'1 [ L —
3  Bachelor of Science U01BG2250005 Yogesh S o ™ R
4 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2250007 MEGHA S 0 | (55 o
' ' |
= 5 | Bachelor of Science | UOLBG2250022 Hemanth B R a I gy
| | A t )
I | - = S e
| I . : = >
6 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2250030 | Prakasha ; m] | 500
L B N RN S S &
T I i
7 | Bachelor of Science U01BG2250031 Prajwal s | 0 | 500
| | 1 | :
— e e _._.'i - I e
' 8 Bachelor of Science | UD1BG2250040 CHINTHAN B N l =] Wisss
. N el e e N ——— o L == =t
9 | Bachelor of Science U01EG2250042 Bhargav M || 0 | 500' -
| : | | ——

Showing 1 to 9 of 9 entries
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| Back ” Save ” Cancel l
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® d
Sarada Vilas College
_ Department of Computer Science
SUbJeCtZProgramming in Python
S.NO REGNO NAME (TEST 1) | (TEST 2) ASEL?EM SEMINAR | NO.OF CLASS g&gg ———
10 Marks | 10 Marks 10Marks 10 Marks | CONDUCTED ATTENDED

1 | U01BG21S0006 |ROHITH N g 3 5 5 <a 2q | Rd——
2| UOIBG21S0013 |ASHISHRAIN c1 2 o 10 sa w3 | elwh e
3 | U01BG21S0014 |[MAHADEVAPPA R = v ) 0 ? <9 e
4 | UDIBG2150017 |SHAKEEB PASHA 3 v |0 |0 4 ML Moty
5 | U0IBG21S0019 |GAVINAYAKA K M 7 Y 10 ? <a b Y [Ce
6 | U01BG21S0020 [MAHADEVA PRASAD M q 3 19 2 <2 M O V*b—
7 | vo1BG2150025 [YATHISHK M 5 | w a 3 <2 b O (N A
8 | U01BG21S0029 [SAGARRM Lo K 10 ve L) 71 S\@nm« .
9 U01BG21S0039 |JOVAN PRAKASH LOBO 7] e 10 10 <9 Mo =\ '
10 | UOIBG21S0044 |KIRAN B G N 10 |0 T H N ©
11 | U01BG2150062 |[NAVEENNV 2 3 2 2 g i ?ﬂ-{?\l Y
12 | U01BG21S0070 [ADARSHA.M q \ 1o @ < e ap8a v
13 | U01BG21S0072 [MAHADEVAPRASADCP | 9 3 10 7 s 3 q [ﬂ,
14 | U0IBG21S0074 [MANOJ BL |0 |0 10 |0 4 M 4 pAGAlS By
15 | U0IBG21S0080 |PRAKRUTHI A.R ) 0 Lo o 10 <9 W ¥ PQprouseii
16 | U0IBG21S0093 [KHUSHI M ) 0 I lo 10 ca " Khuold M
17 | U0IBS20136 |DEEPASHRI - 3 o | ol s | na [p

Signature of the class in charge

(o]
Sarada Vilas

Computer S-ien.

Collee-

Mysore-570 07



S:ﬁlda Vilas College

Department of Computer Science ®
Subject: Python Programming Lab
NO.OF
sNOo|  REGNO NAME (1T5E131:r12 ASTEGNT;:@NT ggﬁgﬁgﬁgg CLASS | SIGNATURE
ATTENDED

I | UO1BG21S0006 [ROHITH N 10 % 13 V) qﬁ—@—*

2 | UD1BG21S0013 |[ASHISHRAJ N )2 1o ) 3 13 Ahah 2o,
3 | U01BG2150014 |MAHADEVAPPA R )2 A0 )3 )2 \abodigqol-|
4 | U01BG21S0017 |SHAKEEB PASHA h 10 13 12 Hna)issh

5 | U01BG2150019 [GAVINAYAKA K M 1) 10 )3 ' é&

6 | U01BG2150020 [MAHADEVA PRASAD M ' \0 13 )2 F-

7 | U01BG2150025 [YATHISHK M 10 1o )3 ) 2 | A A

8 | U01BG2150029 |SAGAR R M d 10 13 y 3 -igloﬂ R
9 | U01BG21S0039 [JOVAN PRAKASH LOBO I X )3 ) 3

10 | U01BG2150044 |[KIRAN B )3 10 )3 5 _g

11 | U01BG21S0062 [NAVEEN N V 0 10 '3 ) 2 Eﬂfﬁﬁy
12 | U01BG21S0070 [ADARSHA.M Lo Lo 3 0y @

13 | U01BG21S0072 |MAHADEVAPRASAD CP | & 10 - 10 dl

14 |U01BG21S0074 [MANOJ B L s Yo 13 13 Mot B )
15 | U01BG21S0080 [PRAKRUTHI A.R 4~ lo 13 )3 f@pranrty

16 |U01BG21S0093 |[KHUSHI M 2 10 V3 0 TERED
17 | U01BS20136 |DEEPASHRI Jg= 10 ) 3 ) 3 Ppb.

Signatu;e of the class in charge

Sighat 7%@00

Department of Computer Srience
Sarada Vilas Coller-

Mysore-570 0C~



Sarada Vilas College

Department of Computer Science

Subject:Computer Networks

o — A (TEST 1) | (TEST2) [A°200M) sEMINAR | NO.OF cLASS e B (LTSN pa—
10 Marks | 10 Marks 10Marks 10 Marks | CONDUCTED ATTENDED

I | U01BG2180006 [ROHITH N 3 . 5 9 <o 3¢ | RAd—

2 | UOIBG21S0013 |ASHISHRAJ N q 3 Lo 10 & 32 | Mo Lol
3 | UDIBG21S0014 [MAHADEVAPPA R ¢ | ¢ o | (o <o W3 |erdaiqmy
4 | U01BG2150017 [SHAKEEB PASHA < [ a g | g £ e | Qe

5_| U0IBG2150019 [GAVINAYAKA K M ¥ | ¢ o | 1o £0 Tl V=3

6 | U0IBG21S0020 |[MAHADEVA PRASADM | = N g q Co 3 2 Sk,

7 | U01BG21S0025 |[YATHISHK M 32 3 9 9 So M 0 (\}LL_

8 | U01BG21S0029 [SAGAR R M 9 10 10| 1o LU L0 osan 214
9 | U0IBG21S0039 [JOVAN PRAKASH LOBO 3 < 10 |0 Lo N 0 S

10 | UOIBG21S0044 |KIRAN B 5 ¢ q 1 0 <o M o &

11 | U0IBG21S0062 [NAVEEN N V 3 > o | 1 <o W S S Ly
12 | U01BG21S0070 |[ADARSHA.M 2 | q q o b o _wgﬁié—”“

13 | U01BG21S0072 [MAHADEVAPRASAD CP | = = q q <o 32 ‘-

14 | U0IBG21S0074 [MANOJ B L q 10 0 o <o Ll | MeRIp,
15 | U01BG21S0080 |PRAKRUTHI A.R 6 10 10 (< <0 M 3 TPty ool

16 | U01BG21S0093 [KHUSHI M q 10 10 Jo 5 L 3 Kl « M
17 | UO0IBS20136 |DEEPASHRI g 2 1o. | o 5. o Q—PINM

Pac

Signature of the class in charge

/ﬁathe HOD

' Sign
Departmeﬁt of Computer 5~
Sarada Vilas Caoilepr
Mysore-570 00.



Ssada Vilas College &
Department of Computer Science
Subject: Computer Networks Lab
NO.OF
SNO| REGNO NAME g_'ﬁ:{g As?éehfjfkim Iggﬁgfé;f‘sg CLASS | SIGNATURE
ATTENDED
I | U01BG2150006 |ROHITH N o ¢ 13 Vo R -
2 | U01BG21S0013 [ASHISHRAJ N ) ¢ '3 'o %‘!&Mi
3 | U01BG2180014|[MAHADEVAPPA R o |0 13 10 [Notedums
4 | U01BG2150017 [SHAKEEB PASHA q B E S
5 | U01BG2150019 [GAVINAYAKA K M ) 2 [ 0 13 1 [
6 | U0IBG21S0020 MAHADEVA PRASAD M q P )3 1o 24—
7 | U01BG21S0025 |[YATHISHK M 9 q )3 t o @)\,
8 | U01BG21S0029 |[SAGAR R M 15" 1 0 13 13 SZEQ'-NK%..
9 UO01BG21S0039 |[JOVAN PRAKASH LOBO y q 1% 11 o
10 | U01BG21S0044 [KIRAN B q q )3 Lo <
11| U01BG2150062 [NAVEENN v X 3 /3 =0
12 [U0IBG21S0070 |ADARSHA.M q 3 ) 3 )0 @
13 | UOIBG21S0072 |[MAHADEVAPRASADCP | q 3 3 ' “
14 | U0IBG21S0074 [MANOJBL Ye Lo )3 I3 Marl’ B 2
15 | U0IBG21S0080 [PRAKRUTHI A.R Ve B '3 " Mpowts
16 |U01BG21S0093 |[KHUSHI M T b '3 ) 9 Xl M
17 | U01BS20136 |DEEPASHRI ) ) 10 ) 3 ) o D p-nt M

Signature of the class in charge

Depa

i n:m%kMD

Si
rFment of Computer Scie

LR

Sarada Vilas Colleg

Mysore-570 002
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L

Sarada Vilas College
Department of Computer Science
Subjects: Object Oriented Programming in JAVA

Signature of the class in charge

N TEST 1) [ (TEST 2) [ASSIGNMENT| SEMINAR | NO.OF CLASS | NO.OF CLASS
SNO | REGNO NAME | SIGNATURE
10 Marks | 10 Marks 10Marks 10 Marks | CONDUCTED | ATTENDED :
| | U0IBG2250001 [RAJESHGJ | ¢ o 6 " 7 v K ey
2 |U01BG2250008 cpanprUs | ¢ < T W D 34 (hednn |
3 | U0IBG22S0010|SRUIANP | 5 6 o 10 M 7 379 So-Qp
4 | U0IBG2250027 [PRATWAL | 5 . 0 [ "o 37 200
5 | U01BG2250032 |R CHANDAN | ( 1 0. 0. H g 39 { fsimidintl
=

Signature of the HOD

Department of Computer Science
Sarada Vilas Collage
Mysore-570 0C4



! ®
Sarada Vilas College
Department of Computer Science
Subjects: JAVA Programming Lab
TEST1 |ASSIGNMENT | NO.OF CLASS | NO.OF CLASS
SIGNATURE
il el NAME | SMarks | 10 Marks | CONDUCTED | ATTENDED
1 | U01BG22S0001 [RAJESH G J ' 10 13 X Vl&f%%ﬂq 5
2 | U01BG22S0008 |CHANDRU.S | 19 0 )3 I N and
3 | U01BG2250010 [SRUJAN P Iy 0 13 13 w
4 | U01BG2250027 [PRAJWAL 12 10 )3 13 _ (’;BI_Q_:CMQ
5 | U01BG2250032|R CHANDAN | ) 1) )3 )3, @[a@ﬁ
Sl —=

Signature of the class in charge

Signature of the HOD

H.0.D

Department of Compuier & ience
Sarada Vifas Coitags
Mysore:570 68



° &
Sarada Vilas College
Department of Computer Science
Subject: Web Technologies
SNO REGNO o (TEST 1) | (TEST2) ASZ;(I}TNM SEMINAR | NO.OF CLASS g&gg R
10 Marks | 10 Marks 10Marks 10 Marks | CONDUCTED ATTENDED
1 | U0IBG21S0006 |[ROHITH N o) 3 10 07 6 3¢ | RAe—
2 | U0IBG215S0013 [ASHISHRAJ N o 10 o (o - M4 AP—
3 | U01BG21S0014 [MAHADEVAPPAR -~ | 6 ? )o )0 M6 M [valod evoory
4 | U0OIBG21S0017 [SHAKEEB PASHA ~ c 7 10 )0 W 37 D
5 | U01BG21S0019 [GAVINAYAKAKM | ¢ 7 10 Jo 6 M 1 =y
6 | U01BG2150020 [MAHADEVA PRASADM - | 3 7 o o Kl 27 | s
7 | vo1BG2150025 [YATHISH K M /| y o | 1o M 34 | Al
8 | U01BG2150029 [SAGAR R M | e 1o o | 10 i i =y
9 | U01BG2150039 |JOVAN PRAKASHLOBO” | s~ Q 10 10 ny ¥ 3 %
10 | U01BG2150044 |KIRAN B -~ 2 1o | o o N MO @
11 | U01BG2150062 |[NAVEEN N V o 7 ? )0 o Mg 3 Y | ety
12 | U0IBG2150070 |ADARSHA M ! < > | o2 | o9 M g bt 0. @e«;@}?b
13 | U01BG2180072 [MAHADEVAPRASADCP | ag [ pn | A2 | AB | ¢ o °
14 | U01BG2150074 [MANOJBL | 9 )0 P o W HN | qone B2
15 | U0IBG21S0080 [PRAKRUTHIAR | Io 1 o |9 b g M6 | Roraudi
16 | U01BG21S0093 |[KHUSHI M | q )0 )0 10 W é n 3 t@;\g, W
17 | U01BS2150136 |DEEPASHRI | q < | o9 y 34 |Bupdeim
1

Signan(lﬂ-a"’tﬁ:c/lass in charge

Signmb

Department of Computer S-ion:- ¢
Sarada Vilas Collane
Mysore-570 Qoa




¢ Sarada Vilas College ®
Department of Computer Science
Subject: Web Technologies Lab \
NO.OF | o oF
SNO|  REGNO NAME o | lomaks | CONDUCTE |, CLASS | SIGNATURS
b ATTENDED
1 [U01BG2150006 |[ROHITH N N 10 13 40 RA_—=—
2 |U01BG2150013 [ASHISHRAT N s~ o )3 '3 | M
3 | U01BG21S0014| MAHADEVAPPA R )3 10 13 12 hebedusegml
4 | U01BG21S0017 [SHAKEEB PASHA Y \o 13 1 9@@.
5 | U01BG2150019|GAVINAYAKA K M 1 3 10 13 12 Gee.
6 |U01BG21S0020 | MAHADEVA PRASAD M 18 10 13 | A
7 |U01BG21S0025|YATHISHK M )2 10 )3 ' M,
8 | U01BG21S0029|SAGARR M |1 | © 13 )1 3 %}m
9 | U01BG2150039 [JOVAN PRAKASH LOBO )3 Jo )3 12 <Jenme
10 |U01BG2150044 |KIRAN B 1" 10 )3 re | —
11 |U01BG2150062|[NAVEEN N V )N /0 V3 12 =N
12 |U01BG2150070 | ADARSHA.M 19 oy E 12 @R
13 |U01BG21S0072[MAHADEVAPRASADCP | AR AB, )3
14 | U01BG21S0074 [MANOJ B L )¢~ )0 )3 13 2noyR L
15 |U01BG21S0080 [PRAKRUTHI AR 1~ )0 )3 ) 3 Nopyushh.
16 |U01BG21S0093 [KHUSHI M s 10 i '3 IR
17 | U01BS20136 |[DEEPASHRI )Ny ) 1. ) 3 T Balon
[}

A
Signatdre of the class in charge

Signa‘tu%fé_{w

Department of Computer €-i2n_.

Mysore-37Q 904

Sarada Vilas Colles




Sarada Vilas College

*

Department of Computer Science
Subject: Statistical Computing & R Programming

Signature of tﬁe class ix; charge

S.NO REGNO AN (TEST 1) | (TEST 2) |42 O"MsENINAR [ NO.OF CLASS e SR
10 Marks | 10 Marks 10Marks 10 Marks | CONDUCTED ATTENDED =
1 [ U01BG2150006 [ROHITH N 03 | o3 02 07 b s | RI—=—
2 | U01BG2180013 |ASHISHRAJ N 1 0. 10 4 |0 K e Fgﬁ’Vu/ _
3 | U01BG2180014 [MAHADEVAPPA R 2 + 10 o T 39 |yotedoru.
4 | U01BG2180017 |SHAKEEB PASHA 9 6 i 0@ e o 3 q Q-
5 | U01BG2150019 [GAVINAYAKA K M 2 ¢ 10 o q i 29 | Gos
6 | U01BG2150020 |MAHADEVA PRASAD M Yy 2 (0 07 e 36 |t
7 | U0IBG2150025 | YATHISH K M | Wy o 0% LG 30 (L2 s
8 | U01BG2150029 [SAGARR M o 10 lo 1 O . s %z aM ..
9 | U01BG21S0039 [JOVAN PRAKASHLOBO | 3 e oz q e = =
10 | U01BG21S0044 |KIRAN B 2 o | o7 | 9 b 39 | $J
11 | U01BG2180062 INAVEEN NV s~ 2 oY ? MY 32 Eﬁﬁﬁ—v
12 | U01BG21S0070 |ADARSHAM » 2 07 3 M M1 B&la.
13 [ U01BG21S0072 [MAHADEVAPRASADCP | Ap | an | P52 AR | no A
14 | U0OIBG21S0074 [MANOJBL a 10 10 1o il MY pmany'p 5
15 | U01BG21S0080 [PRAKRUTHI AR 0 | o 0 )0 Y Mo | DRgow®
16 | U01BG2150093 |[KHUSHI M 2 10 10 10 e P
17 | U01BS2180136 |DEEPASHRI < 3 )0 = e 34 [Bub s oo
} 7]

Signaturd pf thepHHOD

Department of Computer “~inr. .

Sarada Vilas Colter~
Mysore-S70 -



® Sarada Vilas College ®
Department of Computer Science
Subject: R Programming Lab
NO.OF NO.OF
sSNO| REGNO NAME gii;g AS?;GLmESNT H O%ng CLASS | SIGNATURE
D ATTENDED
1 |U01BG21S0006 |ROHITH N 02 Pk 13 'O %? —
2 |U01BG21S0013 |ASHISHRAT N )2 10 13 13 ————
3 |U01BG2150014 [MAHADEVAPPA R )2 1o 13 ¥ ER—
4 | U01BG2150017 [SHAKEEB PASHA 07 Lo 13 0 <4
5 |U01BG2180019|GAVINAYAKA K M k! 10 13 12 PN
6 |U01BG21S0020 MAHADEVA PRASAD M 1) (0 13 1)
7 | U01BG21S0025 | YATHISHK M I 10 13 12 ﬁ;&z
8 |U01BG21S0029 [SAGAR R M Y 10 13 13 %9;,0‘&&;.,-
9 |U01BG21S0039|JOVAN PRAKASH LOBO N 10 3 12 :fg@
10 [U01BG21S0044 |[KIRAN B q 0 - 13 )3 &
11 |U01BG21S0062 [NAVEEN N V 1 10 13 ) 2 ST
12 | U01BG2180070|ADARSHA M 9 07 13 12 aesla
13 | U01BG21S0072 |MAHADEVAPRASAD C P pB AB 13 0
14 |U01BG21S0074 | MANOIBL 1S 10 13 13 beorey 'R )
15 |U01BG21S0080 |[PRAKRUTHI A R g )o 13 ) 3 M
16 |U01BG2180093 [KHUSHI M 14 )0 13 " x\;mﬁm
17 | U01BS20136 |DEEPASHRI ¥ )0 - )3 T & ol .
i
Sl o, .0.D

Signature of the class in charge

H

uter Science

=, Sarada Vilas Coilege
Mysore-570 0g4



Sarada Vilas College
Department of Computer Science
Subjects: DBMS Lab
"TEST1 |ASSIGNMENT| NO.OF CLASS | NO.OF CLASS
: « SIGNATURE
SIND REGNO NAME 15 Marks 10 Marks | CONDUCTED | ATTENDED
1 [U01BG2250001|RAJESH G J a q 2 " 1 En i?%h Tl
Ly

2 |U01BG2250008[CHANDRUSS | |1 )0 3 12 Jad
3 | U01BG22S0010|SRUJAN P "y 1o 13 '3 ~ w
4 | U01BG22S0027|PRAJWAL Yy 1o 13 12 agp‘@,q

5 | U0IBG2250032|R CHANDAN |  yuy - 13 1A 9[&1}5

Signature of the class in charge Signature of the HOD

Department of Computer Scienc.
Sarada Vilas College

Mysore-570 004




Sarada Vilas College
Department of Computer Science
Subjects: Data Base Management System
; TEST 1) | (TEST 2) | ASSIGNMENT | SEMINAR |NO.OF CLASS | NO.OF CLASS |
T N g (TEST SIGNATURE
SN0} EEENO NAME 1 10 Marks | 10 Marks|  10Marks 10 Marks | CONDUCTED | ATTENDED
1 |U01BG2250001 |RATESHGT | o) y " ¢ s 36 TWoksha]
J
2 |U01BG2250008 | cyaNDRUS | 07 e 0 1o N 39 o
3 |U01BG22S0010 SRUJAN P 0?2 10 10 o s~ zh @‘:'“9%&10
4 |U01BG2250027 [PRAJWAL 0> 10 10 e Lo ﬁﬂi
5 |U01BG22S0032(R CHANDAN [ o3¢ 2 1) 9 ws” L O M
Signature of the class in charge Signaturel.i)fct)hBHOD

Department of Computer Science
Sarada Vilas College
Mysore-570 004



Vs Dr. M.C. SUDHAKAR
SHRI SIDDARAMAIAH e i

B i e P —,

SRVl L — e nie © bl Miranter | Buret ol Kamremino

A

w-l-pv-rﬁ--nmc-l-u_w-—-m”

Internal Assessment Marks

UM NEP2021 Prograim Livet UG g Ehoe MoAzs02
W Income Tas Law s Prartice | Component Lettine Evalussion Compnent q v
Nor Merki 20 Assessment Type : o o HAssessment Typs Marks 1900
¥ enines Search I:
’ Piogiwm Nass Student Rayister Nb Studants Name Absant Marks Scornd
’ Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0001 SHAMITH § 0 80
: Bachelor of Commerce UD1BG21C0004 PRAVEEN SHARMA 0 1000 o
: Bachelor of Commierce UD1BG21C0005 SINDHU N o 1000 _—
' Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0008 RAMYAC S O 1600
i Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0009 K Shashank O 900 -
: Bachelor of Commerce umsGzicooo VAIBHAY MANOHAR PATIL o 800
' Bachelor of Commerce Ug18G21C0011 SHASHANKA K 0 500 -
j Bachelor of Commerce U018G21C0012 ABHI ) @} 800
' Bachelor of Commerce Uo1BG21C0013 KUSUMA ) 5] 900 -
D Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0014 Pocja S ) 1000
1 Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0015 SHIVAKUMAR PATIL =} 800
z Bachelor of Commerce U018G21C0017 Shashank R (] 900 _.
3 Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0018 . HARISH § a 90 /
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‘)?5 Bachelor of Cammerce U018G21C0095 DHARSHAN § D 1600
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79 Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0099 ANANDA = 1000
Jm Bachelor of Commerce UD1BG21C0100 BHARATH C R 0 1006
‘)M Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0101 LIKITH K = 10,00
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390 Bachelor of Commerce U01BG2ICO1S SUCHITH M O 1000
391 Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0117 AITTHS o] e
a2 Bachelor of Commerce UDTBG21C0118 JEEVAN KN ] N
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20

1 Bachelor of Commerce UD1BG21C00M
3 2 Bachelor of Commerce UD1BG21C0004
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J4 Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0008
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! —
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21 Bachelor of Commerce UD\B-GNCOOBO-
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23 Bachelor of Commerce U018G21C0032
z; Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0033
15 Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0034
% Bachelor of Commerce U018G21C0035
17 4 Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0036
'8 Bachelor of Commerce U01BG21C0037

19 Bachelor of Commerce U018G21C0038
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Bachelor of Commerce
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Bachelor of Commerce
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25 PO1BG23C012002 Srinidhi B : : Componént - T # Wrsass .
haradwaj K ype Markes
j COMMERCE MCOHC102 ggg&ogmé GOVERNANCE AND Lecture c Assignment e . ed_
26 PO1BG23C012002 Srinidhi B - S ETHICS
* harad
radwajK COMMERCE MCOHC102 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND Lecture ci Test 10.00
27 PO1BG23C012002 Srinidhi BUSINESS ETHICS 000 _
“ Srinidhi Bharadwaj K COMMERCE MCOHC102 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND Lecture c2 Test §6,66 .
28 PO1BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bh BUSINESS ETHIES ek
inidhi Bharadwaj
adwajK COMMERCE MCOHC102 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND Lecture c2 Assignment 560 466 7
29 P01BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharad BUSINESS ETHICS
g rinidhi Bharadwaj K COMM
3% A" ) ERCE MCOHC103  FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Lecture c1 Assignment 5.00 500 -
= o0180s I'Ilnl. i Bharadwaj K COMMERCE MCOHC103  FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Lecture C1 Test 1060 1000 =~
s i Cc012002 Sl'fl'll'dhl Bharadwaj K COMMERCE MCOHC103 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Lecture c2 Assignment 500 500
- i G23C012002 Srfn!dhiBharadwajK COMMERCE MCOHC103  FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Lecture c2 Test 1.00&3 1600/
x ’ 1BG23C012002 Srl_n?dhiBharadwajK COMMERCE MCOHC104 MARKETING MANAGEMENT Lecture 1 Test 10.00 10.00 f’
o; 01BG23C012002 Sr!nldhiBharadwajK COMMERCE MCOHC104 MARKETING MANAGEMENT Lecture (o3 Assignment 500 500 .~
? POTBG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharadwaj K COMMERCE MCOHC104  MARKETING MANAGEMENT Lecture c2 Test 1000 900 <
‘3’? P01BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharadwaj K COMMERCE MCOHC104 MARKETING MANAGEMENT Lecture c2 Assignment 500 500 ~
PO1BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharadwaj K~ COMMERCE MCOSC102 STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS Lecture c1 Assignment 500 500 .
DECISIONS
38 P01BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharadwaj K~ COMMERCE MC0SC102 STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS Lecture c1 Test 10.00 1000 ~~
DECISIONS
39 PO1BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharadwaj K COMMERCE MCOSC102  STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS Lecture c2 Assignment 5.00 500 ¢«
DECISIONS
40 PO1BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharadwaj K COMMERCE MCOSC102 STAT\ST:ES FOR BUSINESS Lecture c2 Test 1000 300
DECISIONS
41 PO1BG23C012003 Prakruthi S COMMERCE MCOHC101 ACCOUNTING THEORY Lecture 1 Test ?«Zﬁ 10;0 -~
A . so0 ”
42 PO1BG23CO12003 Prakruthi S COMMERCE MCOHC10 ACCOUNTING THEORY Lecture c1 ;Stl}:meé:: o ;Du P
43 PO1BG23C012003 Prakruthi S COMMERCE MCOHC101 ACCOUNTING THEORY Lecture c(:;'z2 T:q m :; . o
e {2 Al
44 PO1BG23C012003 Prakruthi S COMMERCE MCOHC101 ACCOUNTING THEORY Lecture - s
i COMMERCE MCOHC102 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND Lecture a1 Test b -
45 PO1B8G23C012003 Prakruthi S BUSINESS ETHICS 500 500 <
cl Assignment < e
: CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND Lecture /
a6 POIBG23C012003 Prakruthi S COMMERCE MCOHC102 Lol . e ?
gnment
o em OHC102 CORPORATE GOVERNANCEAND  Lectit® c2 Assignme
BG23C012003 Prakruthi S COMMERCE MC SUSINESS ETHICS

Do
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Prakruthi S
Prakruthi S

VasaviHC
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COMMERCE
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MCOHC104
MCOSC102
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MCOHC101
MCOHC101
MCOHC101
MCOHC102

MCQOHC102

MCOHC102

MCOHC102

P01BG23C012004 VasaviHC
P0D1BG23C072004 VasaviHC
P01BG23C012004 VasaviHC
PD1BG23C012004 VasaviHC

COMMERCE MCOHC103
COMMERCE MCOHC103
COMMERCE MCOHC103
COMMERCE MCOHC103

Course Name

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
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DECISIONS

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
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ACCOUNTING THEOQRY
ACCOUNTING THEORY
ACCOUNTING THEORY

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND
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Type
Test

Test
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10.00

5.00
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5.00
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Prakruthi S
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COMMERCE
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Course
Code
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MCQOHC103
MCOHC103
MCOHC103
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MCOHC104
MCOHC104
MCOHC104
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CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

ACCOUNTING THEORY
ACCOUNTING THEORY
ACCOUNTING THEQRY
ACCOUNTING THEQRY

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS

CORPQRATE GOVERNANCE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Component

Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

c2

C1
c1
c2
Cc2
C1
C1
c2
c2
c1

c1

c2

c2

C1
c1
c2
c2
c1

C1

c2

c2

c1
Cc1
c2
C2

Evaluation

Componeént Type

Test

Test
Assignment
Assignment
Test
Assignment
Test
Assignment
Test
Test

Assignment
Assignment
Test

Assignment
Test
Assignment
Test
Assignment

Test
Test
Assignment

Assignment
Test
Assignment
Test

Assessment

Maximum
Marks

1000

10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00

10.00

10.00

500

500
10.00
5.00
1000

Marks
Scored

1000 »~

9.00 ~
500 ~
500 <
1000~
500 -
900 .~
500 ¢

900~

900 ¢

500 ¢
500
10007

500

900 _~
500 «
900

500
1000
1000 <
400 .~

500
1000 ~—
400

10.00



B0

81
82
83
B4

65

86

87

B8

89
90
91
82
93
a4
a5
96
97

'ﬁ:}“i""'" No ;.swdont Name

POIRG2ICO12004 VasaviHC
POTBG23C012004 VasaviC
POTBGI3C012004 VasaviH C

POTBG2IC012004 VasaviH C

POIBG2ICO12004 VasaviMH C
POTBG23C012004 Vasavi M C
POTBG23C012004 VasaviM c
POIBG23C012004 vasavi H Cc

POIBG23C012008 Vijaya Lakshmi T R
POIBG23C012005 Viaya Lakshmi T R
POTBG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi T R
POTBG23C012005 Vijoya Lakshmi TR
POTBG23C0O12005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR

POTBG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR
PO1BG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR
PO1BG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR

PO1BG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR
PO1BG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi T R
PO1BG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR
PO1BG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR
PO1BG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR
POTBG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR
PD1BG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR
PO1BG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR
POTBG23C012005 Vijaya Lakshmi TR

AMom

Discipline

COMMERCE
COMMLRCL
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

Course
Code

MCOHC104
MCOHC104
MCOHC104
MCOHC104
MCOSC102

MCOSC102
MCOSC102
MCOSC102

MCOHC101
MCOHC101
MCOHC101
MCOHC101
MCOHC102

MCOHC102
MCQOHC102
MCOHC102

MCOHC103
MCOHC103
MCOHC103
MCOHC103
MCOHC104
MCOHC104
MCOHC104
MCOHC104
MCOSC102

Course Name

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

ACCOUNTING THEQRY
ACCOUNTING THEORY
ACCOUNTING THEORY
ACCOUNTING THEORY

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS
DECISIONS

Component

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Leclure

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

c1
c1
Cc2
C2
1

c1

c2

c2

c1
C1
c2
c2
o]

1

c2

C2

a1
1
c2
C2
c1
1
C2
C2
c1

Evaluation
Compondnt

Assessment
Type
Test
Assignment
Test
Assignment

Assignment
Test
Assignment
Test

Test
Assignment
Assignment
Test
Test

Assignment
Assignment
Test

Test
Assignment
Assignment
Test
Assignment
Test
Assignment
Test
Test

1060
500
1060
500
500

1000

500

1000

1000
500
500
1000
1000

500

S00

1000

1000
S00
300
1000
S.00
1000
500
1000
1000

900

500 o~
900

500

500 ¢

900 ¢
400

1000 ¢

900 ~
s00 7~
400 7
900 7~
800

so0 7

10007

1000 /
sp0 7
400 7
800 /
500
90
7/
400 7
900
900 e



093 24
A Qme-k}v,

Internal assessment Approval

Student Reg No Student Name

Discipline Course Course Name Component Evaluation Assessment Maximum

Code Component Type Marks Scored

1 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE ECOOE201  INDIAN ECONOMY Lecture c1 Test 10.00 9.00 ~

2 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE ECQOE201  INDIAN ECONOMY Lecture c1 Assignment 500 500 ~

3 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE ECOOE201  INDIAN ECONOMY Lecture c2 Test 10.00 900 ~

- PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE ECQOE201  INDIAN ECONOMY Lecture c2 Seminar 5.00 500 -~

5 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC201  CAPITAL MARKET Lecture c1 Assignment 5.00 500 ~
INSTRUMENTS

6 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC201  CAPITAL MARKET Lecture c1 Test 10.00 8.00 .
INSTRUMENTS

7 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC201  CAPITAL MARKET Lecture c2 Test 10.00 9.00
INSTRUMENTS

8 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC201  CAPITAL MARKET Lecture c2 Serninar 5.00 5.00 «
INSTRUMENTS

9 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC202 HUMAN RESOURCE Lecture c1 Test 10.00 800
MANAGEMENT

10 P01BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC202 HUMAN RESOURCE Lecture c1 Assignment 5.00 500~
MANAGEMENT

1" PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC202 HUMAN RESOURCE Lecture c2 Seminar 5.00 500 -
MANAGEMENT

12 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC202  HUMAN RESOURCE Lecture c2 Test 10.00 10.00 «~*
MANAGEMENT

13 POIBG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC203  ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR  Lecture c1 Assignment 5.00 500 «

14 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC203  ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR - Lecture c1 Test 10.00 5.00 ~

15 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC203  ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR  Lecture c2 Test 10.00 9.00

16 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOHC203 ~ ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR  Lecture c2 Seminar 5.00 500

17 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOSC202  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT Lecture cl Test 10.00 8.00.~

18 PO1BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOSC202  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT Lecture c1 Assignment 5.00 500~

19 POIBG23C012001 PreethiM COMMERCE MCOSC202  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT Lecture c2 Serninar 5.00 5.00 ~

20 P01BG23C012001 Preethi M COMMERCE MCOSC202  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT Lecture c2 Test 10.00 10,00~

21 PO1BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharadwaj K~ COMMERCE ECOOE201  INDIAN ECONOMY Lecture c1 Test 10.00 800 -

22 PO1BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharadwaj K ~ COMMERCE ECOOE201  INDIAN ECONOMY Lecture c1 Assignment 5.00 400 -

23 PO1BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharadwaj K ~ COMMERCE ECOOE201  INDIAN ECONOMY Lecture c2 Test 10.00 800

24 P01BG23C012002 Srinidhi Bharadwaj K~ COMMERCE ECOOE201  INDIAN ECONOMY Lecture c2 Seminar 5.00 400



28

29

30

3

32

33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

45

46

47

Student Reg No
PO1BG23C012002
PO1BG23C012002
P01BG23C012002
PO1BG23C012002
P01BG23C012002
P01BG23C012002
PO1BG23C012002
P01BG23C012002

P01BG23C012002
P01BG23C012002
PO1BG23C012002
P01BG23C012002
P01BG23C012002
P01BG23C012002
P0O1BG23C012002
P01BG23C012002
P01BG23C012003
P01BG23C012003

Student Name
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Stinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K

Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwaj K
Srinidhi Bharadwa) K
Prakruthi S

Prakruthi S

PO1BG23C012003 Prakruthi S
PD1BG23C012003 Prakruthi S
P01BG23C012003 Prakruthi S

P01BG23C012003 Prakruthi S

P01BG23C012003 Prakruthi S

Discipline
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

Course
Code

MCOHC201
MCOHC201
MCOHC201
MCOHC201
MCOHC202
MCOHC202
MCOHC202
MCOHC202

MCOHC203
MCOHC203
MCOHC203
MCOHC203
MCO5C202
MCOSC202
MCOSC202
MC0SC202
ECOOE201
ECOOE201
ECOOE201
ECOOE201
MCOHC201

MCOHC201

MCOHC201

Course Name

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INDIAN ECONOMY

INDIAN ECONOMY

INDIAN ECONOMY

INDIAN ECONOMY

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

Component
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

1

c1

c2

c2

c1

c

c2

c2

c1
C1
c2
c2
c1
c1
c2
c2
]
c1
c2
Cc2
c1

c1

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Assignment

Test

Test
Serninar
Test
Assignment
Test
Seminar

Assignment
Test
Test
Seminar
Test
Assignment
Test
Serninar
Test
Assignment
Test
Seminar
Test

Assignment

Seminar

Maximum
Marks

5.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

Marks
Scored
400 -

800 -
800
500 -~
7.00

5.00
8.00 «
5.00

500 »~
7.00
8.00 ~
500 «*
7.00
5.00 #*
8.00 =
5.00 «*
8.00 =~
5.00 =
9.00
5.00 =
8.00

5.00="

500"



Student Reg No

Student Name

Discipline

Course
Code

Course Name

Componenl

Evaluation

Assessment
Type

Maximum
Marks

N

52

AN S

56
57
58
59

61
62
63

65

66

67

69

70

P01BG23C012003

P01BG23C012003

P016G23C012003

P01BG23C012003

P01BG23C012003

P018G23C012003
P01BG23C012003
P01BG23C012003
P0O1BG23C012003
P01BG23C012003
P01BG23C012003
P01BG23C012003
P016G23C012003
P01BG23C012004
PO1BG23C012004
PD1BG23C012004
PO1BG23C012004
P01BG23C012004

P01BG23C012004

P01BG23C012004

P01BG23C012004

P01BG23C012004

P01BG23C012004

Prakruthl S
Prakruthl S
Prakruthi S
Prakruthi S
Prakruthi S

Prakruthi §
Prakruthl S
Prakruthi S
Prakruthl S
Prakruthi S
Prakruthi 8
Prakruthl S
Prakruthi S
VasaviHC
VasaviHC
VasaviHC
VasaviHC
VasaviHC

VasaviHC
VasaviHC
VasaviH C
VasaviHC

VasaviHC

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COM MERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE

MCOHC201

MCOHC202

MCOHC202

MCOHC202

MCOHC202-

MCOHC203
MCOHC203
MCOHC203
MCOHC203
MCOSC202
MCO0sC202
Mcoscz02
MCO0SC202
ECOOE201
ECOOE201
ECOOE201
ECOO0E201
MCOHC201

MCOHC201

MCOHC201

MCOHC201

MCOHC202

MCOHC202

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INDIAN ECONOMY

INDIAN ECONOMY

INDIAN ECONOMY

INDIAN ECONOMY

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
LLecture
Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

c2
C1
G1
c2
c2

c1
c1
c2
c2
c1
c1
c2
c2
c1
c1
c2
c2
c1

c1
c2
c2
c1

a1

Component

Test

Test
Assignment
Test
Seminar

Test
Assignment
Test
Serninar
Assignment
Test
Seminar
Test

Test
Assignment
Serninar
Test

Test

Assignment
Test
Semninar
Test

Assignment

10.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

9.00
9.00 -
500 =
9.00 =

5.00

9.00 .~
5.00 ~

9.00 ~—
5.00 -
500 ~

9.00 ~

5.00 ~~
9.00 ~

9.00 o=
5.00
4.00
8.00

9.00

-
5.00_~
9.00

5.00 ~
800 <

5.00.-



sl
No.

86

B7

88

89

S0

9

92

93
94

Student Reg No

PO1BG23C012004
P01BG23C012004

P01BG23C012004
P01BG23C012004
P01BG23C012004
P01BG23C012004
PD1BG23C012004
P01BG23C012004
P01BG23C012004
P01BG23C012004
P01BG23C012005
P01BG23C012005
PO1BG23C012005
PO1BG23C012005
PO1BG23C012005

PO1BG23C012005
P01BG23C012005
PO1BG23C012005
PD1BG23C012005
P01BG23C012005
P01BG23C012005
P01BG23C012005

P01BG23C012005
PO1BG23C012005

Student Name

VasaviHC
VasaviHC

VasaviHC
VasaviH C
VasaviH C
VasaviH C
VasaviHC
VasaviH C
VasaviHC
VasaviHC
Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR

Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR

Vijayalakshmi TR
Vijayalakshmi TR

Discipline

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE
COMMERCE

Course
Code

MCOHC202

MCOHC202

MCOHC203
MCOHC203
MCOHC203
MCOHC203
MCOSC202
MCO0SC202
MCOSC202
MCO0sC202
ECOOE201
ECOOE201
ECO0E201
ECOOE201
MCOHC201

MCOHC201
MCOHC201
MCOHC201
MCOHCZ202
MCOHC202
MCOHCZ202
MCOHC202

MCOHC203
MCOHC203

Course Name

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESQURCE
MANAGEMENT

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INDIAN ECONOMY

INDIAN ECONOMY

INDIAN ECONOMY

INDIAN ECONOMY

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

CAPITAL MARKET
INSTRUMENTS

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESQURCE
MANAGEMENT

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
lec:t-ure
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture
Lecture

c2

c1
C1
c2
c2
c1
c1
Cc2
c2
Cc1
C1
c2
cz
c1

c1
cz
cz
c1
C1
c2
cz2

c1
c1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type

Test
Serninar

Assignment
Test
Serninar
Test

Test
Assignment
Serninar
Test
Assignment
Test

Test
Seminar
Test

Assignment
Serhinar

Test
Assignment
Test

Seminar

Test ”

Assignment
Test

Maximum
Marks

10.00

5.00

5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.060
10.00
5.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00
10.00

Marks
Scored

9.00 =~

5.00 =

s00 =~
9.00 &
5.00 »
9.00
800 _-
500 -
s.00
9.00 »~
400 »~
8.00#”
8.00 «~
5.00 ="
5.00 e

4.00 «
400
7.00 <
500 -
800
5.00
8.00

500 »
800 «
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Sarada Vilas College, Mysuru.
L Parents Survey Formj
1. Name of the parent ; I[.» Acnna_;{? A

2.Address: 4 g - A R T)Q B R- Ambaz@@hﬁaén?’
137 Ovoss Aeroks P»Man m eyt

3. Name of the ward who is studying in this college D‘rrﬁf_n‘k'a_ 4 ’5’1

5. How do you rate the overall Personality Development of your ward during these
degree course.

[__ O Not satisfied [ Satisfied ’ E‘mi,gh!y satisfied | 0 Other

6. Quality of Academics of the College

| ONotsatisfied |  OSatisfied | oFighly satisfied | [ Other

7. Infrastructure Facilities like Library, Computer Labs, Canteen and other Campus
Facilities.

!j O Poor 00 Good ] 0 Very Good F/EI Excellent

8. Encouragement to students for participation in various Co-curricular activities.

S Noteatisfied | Dsatisfied | @Mighly satisfied | O other |

9. Quality of Academic Resources namely teachers, course material etc.,

| O Not satisfied il ~_Dsatisfied | Y! \ B/nghly satisfied | [ other
10. Placement Activities

/ 1
| [] Not satisfied | 0 Satisfied Bﬁghlv satisfied ‘ (] other B

Ao,
u would like to give to the college : -#1’ d'ff

wzn/ M A’#\_&'

Any other Feedback thaty
XJ@ ,slﬂ[md;fd gy oW 152008

4,3’9,5"?"*00

Signature of the Parent

Date:_’_#" 04"02&24




Sarada Vi )
ada Vilas College, Mysuru.
Uarents Survey Form ]

ijWAa,xr\ ®

2. Address: _(MNuomg (\J\ Nmkufdnmdhnh( (?) Hn;n%{f‘n (1)
Wihme (d) 57\\7{1{ <
\\-\Onu'\ﬂl I‘"\ '

3. Name of the ward who is studying in this college : S,Lquk Wil ‘f*'*LE""
C‘.

4. Semester/Combination in which studying : AL

1. Name of the parent :

>. How do you rate the overall Personality Development of your ward during these
degree course.

. O Not satisfied | 7 Satisfied | O Highly satisfied O Other

6. Quality of Academics of the College

_ ONotsatisfied |  #fsatisfied | O Highly satisfied ~ TOther

7. Infrastructure Facilities like Library, Computer Labs, Canteen and other Campus
Facilities.

| O Poor | @ Good | OVeryGood , O Excellent

8. Encouragement to students for participation in various Co-curricular activities.

i s Not satisfied F_‘\ O Satisfied l O Highly satisfied | E]:c:_ther

9. Quality of Academic Resources namely teachers, course material etc,,

| ONotsatisfied |  HSatisfied | OHighly satisfied _Q_gt_her_h*_‘

10. Placement Activities

[ ONotsatisfied | M satisfied O Highly satisfied | O other |

Any other Feedback that you would like to give to the college:
%}?%gﬂ o,

— i

Date : ‘g/’f/gH signature of the Parent




Sarada Vilas College, Mysuru.

Uarents Survey Form ]

1. Name of the parent : So1rsrmava Wk
\

2.Address: H{(G -3 Heo koot ned von. Rood Slayedo.
=Aeny) NeowoB  MySurd — Sgoe3 9

3. Name of the ward who is studying in this college : _ M_.J abha R .

4. Semester/Combination in which studying : 9« [ Cona.

5. How do you rate the overall Personality Development of your ward during these
degree course.

i__@:!!oiq_a}:isfied ! EﬂSatisfied ‘ U Highly satisfied f Dogber _J

6. Quality of Academics of the College

e ————— — i o

| _ONotsatisfied | Osatisfied | OrHighly satisfied | O Other

7. Infrastructure Facilities like Library, Computer Labs, Canteen and other Campus
Facilities.

[ U Poor | [0 Good ‘ #Very Good ‘ [l Excellent :

8. Encouragement to students for participation in various Co-curricular activities.

| ONotsatisfied | ®Satisfied | O Highly satisfied | =y

9. Quality of Academic Resources namely teachers, course material etc.,

| ONotsatisfied |  HSatisfied | O Highly satisfied | O other

10. Placement Activities

-
[ 0 Not satisfied [ M Satisfied J O Highly satisfied O other |

Any other Feedback that you would like to give to the college :

jc

Signature of the Parent
Date:_C Hﬁ !QQ




Sarada Vilas College, Mysuru,

LParents Survey Formj
»ﬁm‘f éum ar @A [

27 cavss . Vitlal bfocf’, Hale kesaye

S mq Lyt
3. Name of the ward who is studying in this college

1. Name of the pParent :

2. Address : 1]

C/la‘f‘f;](‘htyq @

J
4. Semester/Combination in which studying : M Gemerle, B6n.

5. How do You rate the over

all Personality Development of your ward during these
degree course,
UNotsatisfied | =satisfied |_OHighly satisfied | (other

6. Quality of Academics of the College

E] Not satlsfled__i___ _Egﬁ_fieg_ L»@_—f-ﬁ_fg_hlysa_tlsﬂed _‘ ~ U Other
7. Infrastructure Facilities like Library,

Computer Labs, Canteen and other Campus
Facilities.

L U Poor | U Good ‘ [ Very Good | ;E_l_@ge_l[e_nt_

8. Encouragement to students for participation in various Co-curricular activities,

L O Not satisfied | O Satisfied —]igﬂﬁgﬁy:aasﬂd_[ B

[J other '

9. Quality of Academic Resources namely teachers, course material etc,,

|__DONotsatisfied |  Osatisfied __ | DHHighly satisfied | Oother

10. Placement Activities

| ONotsatisfied | +&satisfied |_OHighly satisfied | O other

Any other Feedback that you would like to give to the college :

f-c.lzx‘iff““"

%7 "
Signature of the Parent
Date : 5/4/2,3 g8
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Date: 02-1 2-2023

To,

UUCMS Technical Team
Computer Science Department,
i,  University of Mysore,

Register of Academic
University of Mysore,
Mysuru.

Subject: Request for Approval the Duyal Major Discipline
In 5th semester B.Sc Students Course Registration the credits appear 0. They
selected only one Major discipline. The Course Registration list for this

subject is not displaying. We are selected for dual major and submitted. Under the
student name lists.

have

Reg.No Student name Selected Single Major Submitted Dual Major
U0IBG21S0095 | PRASAD K S / CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY/BOTANY
2 BIO-CHEMISTRY/
U01BG2180027 | ROHITH KUMA_R/ BIO-CHEMISTRY T —
| BIO-TECHNOLOGY/
WIBG2130056 | BINDU C v BIO-TECHNOLOGY BIO-CHEMISTRY
R SCINECE

U0IBG2150029 SAGARRM // PHYSICS PHYSICS/COMPUTE "
| ./ PHYSICS/COMPUTER SCINEC
UO]BG2180014 MAHADEVAPPAR/[ e SICS/COMPUTER SCINECE
U 2 PHY

01B02]S()025 YATHISHKM / P PHYSICS T TATICS
Uoigg MATICS UTER SCINECE

2] MATHE COMP

% $0074 | MANOJ B L

iscipli nts should be Dual
% "equest for Approval of the Dual Major Discipline. Our stude
3or for this reason. Please rectify this problem.

ithfully
hankin ours faithfu
g you,

x|C Drind aF3

Sarada Vilas College

Mys(:lﬂ‘.‘-53;"‘0004

[T —

.



#

e

.
2 . 8. 2'

A=t prin
! prine ;mlﬁﬁsarm!avllas,mm

D0 ¢ :
DOV QEm, ogriy (0,

% TO0mD Qe ToSee

<

-t
5 8 :
< Al www.:.ar:ul.wllas.mm

-
Uuﬂmarmacﬁo. a&:dmm = 570 004

A 'f n ) o
KM"* IR DINTDHLH B0 SE2 dog,
NAAC 8B A fiear (CGPA: 3.19)

mmnﬁmﬂoua bale fatal

———

25, @0, SO. BeD®, 200k, d0.4er, et o

@ommvdﬁ
St 9880024483

OT008: 08-12-2023

ﬂ!
HOXITD(3F3E)
sfbdmm a%&m@om
%00

QTok:- FY¥soR da?be Fode23s DTHFNY BRI DTN, O3V OINARORT TY
WT TR urj\.

AU cbaicxbt?& XOLORATO3I, 565.)& ﬁﬁf&dg 2023-24 %I JBezed IBFODT
OIPF FINT THPODHQDTOZ BRYT, WHECOTHODRY, 80eOHIB. AsD), dedod OF
SineV Z’i)t% G%ﬁfﬁhdagd. 8 JTHFOH rira!wagddo‘l OG0T SRR, ygoon
DoLTPE ATOD WBEOTE SR BeESeson Bedoged.

BMNUe Joaeldd |UDT3s ongetondos
g DTHF DA BRCXTF SJeousd Fo. Um;; s A
] PHYSICS AND PHYSICS AND
* SUDARSHANC S B.Sc U01BG2350015 CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS
IoTInenonn ;

Sa:bc QT

B
ncipal

Sarada Vilas College

Mysore-570004




YG

(=S ¥ 0821

(©) 'r—'atr‘f.d*.:‘: www

EEBRSrT0T0,
DR

éXu’a
D mj@m@u 3

mo, WD, a0.08, 20.208, aRue o
L

20TV

zaﬁécf: 9880024483

sVC/UUCMS/ 3 0% /2023-24

i,

HORBJO(TVOLTY, dgyon)
BHERT HIRTRO
R

aToR:- FEBOR m% TdeRs 53¢ Fonzo
sReT®

[X]
F SReE® CINBNARODTE

ARV ITODE, WoWoHATOS, I, ToSeRIY 2023
BNFOR Ihiezod IRod WRHFRD  FINT T3
Security

IR madoa'_a}i. 8B 00w CMPSEC50

-2332479, TLE: 0821-233022]

A-tlires, principal@saradavilas.com

saradavilas.com

QT03: 13-12-2023

DTBERH Cyber Security paper
SO B InREABS WA,

24 3383 MOZY Sse
SODYHT0F CMPSECSDZ-Cyber

‘_-1-

\

1-Cyber Security 3pexse BReE R
udma&%o&naﬁi maﬂmcsasemndogd. 8 53¢ ﬁao%cs‘ WRBFRD mbwg‘ moﬁaaba
WRALeD. s©dog TODRB  Bpexe BRTR WIS [B  BRBBemN
i?uaecbieﬁ
| EOLER unmIs |
T 320 | 2eomm g STRBE Bxcs I Seharh SREemnS
EHtevErnjtad) 2Rex'r dnent
T
0L | U01BG21C0026 THEJAS L BCom | CMPSEC502 | CMPSECSOL
T, T — n
02. | uo1BG21C0064 SUSHMITHA S BCom | CMPSECS02 | CMPSECSO
_—_-_—"-__—'_'—'—\—q_.‘____
0. | uo1BG21c0072 GAGAN B BCom | CMPSECS02 | CMPSECSOL
__--_-—'__-—__——_____
| %. | uoiBG21c0083 YASHASWINI R BCom | CMPSEC502 | CMPSECS0L
-___—-_'_——c—_______
| 95 | u01BG2150056 BINDU C BSC(BT/BC) | CMPSECS02 | CMPSECS01
h--‘-‘_._.___‘—‘—\—.___-__
L% | u01BG215000g DARSHAN NAYAKM | B.Sc(Phy/Mat) \ CMPSEC502 | CMPSECS01
SoBIneRons




\(/ Hadimd.; 0221-2332479, Snp; 0RU-23ynng)
. 0 ; T-lee, prlnclpal@saradavllas.com

&St ¥ovew.saradavilas,.com

barlof ) s')ema:.' mﬁ:'a woatérwa(n.rae}
D0 Heypz voeterdy
55,508 S ag,, B8R ~ 570 (004
By, BA aq,am‘auanaou SR odad

NAAC Qo A rfeas (CGPA.3.19) DOTEReovy Zdne

go.00. BeDTO D0DK, Daders, &6 s,

[

32:9880024483

C I 2“’1) 23-2Y

n BTvo¥ 5.1.2024
L BoRET(S0¢59,073)

By, B,DTYVO0R

- SyRed

- Rw,0,

&)ﬁc&:—ﬁfﬁaé soefeS QHFT Dress 358%:’. S@ o .

ReuE D@WoNT, TowoHAIT0I, TRy Teefens TR, BF Aot WyodR. . Dowgd |

070, JHTY, MTort W8Ty, Troe 3 KAR NAVAL UNIT NCC s8am00wAll

India Annual Training Camp-2024 ATATC-2024 w0z 05.01.2023 803 16.01.2024 wan

BZoxnd oy, Two DT RFN0 €2 FR0TERS) mﬁ:saoma“d%,amoa’ 5.1.2024 3o, 8.1.2024

@OT VR wewoorien ROL,0rNS, 0 . LD, 1y ek
ROTIetomd  TWorEh  Bed Do,

Doz DZ, Dm0

PEdd TIew  Woegnivay,  SIRTRBDedoh IS
BLoe00v 3 ¢, D0y & FYATosd,

A, Brad BIDH 02, oFSoerce FReEtEH), DFod Bmoy DB},

e

51563 -KANNADA 05.01.2024

Woosn. &. UO1BG23C0038 .
51753-Principal of oROLS04
Marketing
Q/cuvl
ey W
;l_-' .'E:‘ .:\ llkr'l-\.s “21 “g ?’QJ',' ‘d)b aa’%h'
O ERO g

) E_B @‘w—-—'—'

oo o

U Garada Vilas College

r,{ Ve q,n.ﬁ"ﬁ?



-~ ™ L]
3 KAR NAVAL UNIT NCe
. LR
! Flogr NRSC Buildi

ng
Manas dgangothri.

Mysore - §70¢ 06.

___ . nunccmysore@gmail.com [é[?g: 0821 - 2417924
No221/2TRG ec 2023
The Principal
,_ vilas College
Mysuru-570004
CONDUCT OF ACADEMIC EXAMIN
ATION FOR
Respected Sir,

1. It is intimated that 01 cadet (Po Cadet Supri i

KA21SWN120113, Mob No - 9632151403) from Sarada Sila{‘,acgieg:ev?;ﬁzntil ta:i:.-
partin All India Annual Training Camp — 2024 (AIATC-2024) which is a national level camg
du!ed from 05 Jan — 16 Jan 24. However, it is understood that academic practical and
written exams are also scheduled during the said period. The cadets participating in the
AIATC-2024 would not be able to give their Academic Examination in view of concurrent

} : . Inview of the above, it is requested that examination for the aforementioned cadet be
conducted at a later date, upon completion of AIATC-2024.

3. Your kind co-operation is highly solicited.

PO COM(Tel)
Chief Instructor
for Commanding Officer
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* No. DPE ated: 15.03.2024
i The Principal

Qusoda Vilas CBUA@!
Mgt

Sir/Madam,

(b Sub. : Selected to represent University of Mysore for

. All India Inter Up; versity
i Ball Badminton ( Women) Tournament for the year 2023-24
A5 * & % ok % '

‘t I am happy to inform you that the following player/s of

™
e
i

~ been provisionally selected to represent the University of Mys
i ": :University Ball Badminton ( Women) Tournament for the year 2023-2
Qf'. held from 21.03.2024 t024.03.2024 at Anna University Sports Boar

. and a Coaching camp from 18.03.2024 at Department of Physic

your institution has/have

ore in the All India Inter
4.which is scheduled to be
d,Anna University, Chennai
al Education, Univeristy of
ndersigned. on 1603.2024
his/her their Original and
copies) & S.S.L.C. Marks Cards (to
ent pass-port size and two stamp size
epresent the University if they fail to

‘Mysore, Mysore. The player/s may be directed to report to the u
_ at 10.30 A:M at the University Sports Pavilion, Mysore-5, with
' zerox copies of Degree, P.U.C , Aadhar card (2
- verify the date of birth and eligibility) and one rec
. photographs. Players/s will not be allowed to r .
- produce  the above documents. T.A. & D.A. and other allowance (if any) of the players/s

will be met out of the University Sports Funds. Further the following students are also be
" directed to bring their College Identity card at the time of reporting.

: Ball"Badmin_ton (Women) Team

4 1. PriyankaNimbalkar - Sarada-Vilas College, Mysore
2. Tejaswini.R GFGC, K.R.Nagara
E 3. Pushpa.].T GFGC women’s, Hassan
~ 4. Namitha Yadav PGSC, MGM
& 5. Gayathri.K.S PGSC, MGM
6. Pallavi. SN PGSC, MGM
" 7. Sinchana. TS - ISS College, Kollegala
" 8 Rashmi | GFGC, KR Nagara.
9% JayashriS.A JSS CW, Saraswathipuram
—10. Poornima PGSC, MGM
DIRECTOR

Fgstiut
RICTOR OF P‘:NSIC-"‘;L 15“5%%

Dl NIVERSITY O-!.—-SG'JS
UM AYSORE-S70
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SARADA VILAS COLLEGE
(Ailiatad o University of NMysore, Resaceredited by NAAC with *A'graile)
Nrishnamuthy param, NMysum-S 70004

Dater20-02-2024

As per the rules and regulation for students in an institute *Grievance Redressal Committee of
Sarada vilas college for the academic year 202324 was constituted with the following stafl
members in different position to enquire the nature and extent of grievance

I; Stafl Members Designation Signature )
| De. MDevika _ Principal

| Smt. Suganthi 8 Singh Convener

%Sll\t.l‘&ll:i DN Member

Smt.Shilpashree

Member
Objectives:

* Provide a Platform: Create a safe and aceessible forum for students and stafl to express
thelr grievances.

e Ensure Fairness: Ensure that all grievances are addressed impartially and without bias.

* 'romote Transparency: Foster an environment of openness in the grievance handling
process,

* Timely Resolution: Aim to resolve grievances promptly to minimize disruption to
academic and administrative processes,

* Encourage Communieation: Facilitate effective communication between students.
faculty, and administration regarding policies and procedures.

* Enhance Student Experience: Improve the overall educational experience by addressing
issues that aftect students” academic and personal well-being,

* ldentify Systemic Issues: Recognize recurring issues or trends in grievances to inform
policy changes and improve institutional practices.

* Support Conflict Resolution: Provide mediation and conflict resolution services to
address interpersonal disputes amicably,

* Raise Awareness: Educate the college community about the grievance redressal process
and the importance of reporting issues,

* Document and Review: Maintain records of grievances and resolutions for future
reference and review to enhance the process continuously,



Minutes of the meeting held on 20-02-2024 at the AV Hall to solve the
grievance faced by the students,

In the academic ycar 2023-24, the Grievance Committee gathered feedback from students
regarding several key issues affecting their campus experience. The main areas of concern
included canteen services, sports facilities, and cleanliness in washrooms, hostel
accommodations, and oppertunities for co-curricular activities.

Key Issues Raised by Students

I. Canteen Facilities:
o Students expressed the need for enhanced canteen services and better food
quality.
2. Sports Amenities:
o There was a demand for both indoor and outdoor sports facilities to promote
physical engagement.
3. Washroom Cleanliness:
o Concemns were raised about hygiene, cleanliness, and the availability of water
in washrooms.
4. Hostel Facilities:
o Students requested accommodations for both boys and girls on campus.
Co-curricular Activities:
o A call for more extracurricular programs to support overall student
development was made.

L

Discussion and Actions Taken

The committee met with the principal to discuss these issues in detail. Immediate actions
were taken on several fronts:

« Washroom Cleanliness:
o The college has appointed additional housekeeping staff to ensure regular

cleaning.
o An extra washroom facility has been constructed for both boys and girls,
which is now operational.

« Hostel Facilities:
o The college is in the process of establishing agreements with local paying
guest accommodations for students. An MOU is expected to be finalized soon.

« Canteen and Sports Facilities:
o The principal is actively discussing potential improvements to the canteen and

exploring options for enhancing sports facilities.

« Co-curricular Activities:
o Plans are underway to introduce a variety of extracurricular programs aimed at

fostering holistic student development.

On-going Efforts

Some issues still require further discussion with the management. The principal is dedicated
to addressing these concemns and ensuring timely resolutions.

Conclusion
esenting student interests and improving

i i i itted to repr
rievance Committee remains commi 0 ¢ _ imp!
sl oing communication with management will be essential in

the college environment. On-g; _ e
addressing current concems and enhancing campus facilities.

The committee appreciates the students for their valuable feedback and the administration for
their cooperation in addressing these issues.
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